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" MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Name
Dashram
netaram
Bharat
Sahadev
Lakhan fal
Mayaram
Chotilal
Kalabai
Koutlaiah
Raiesh
Mansaram
Naresh
Babulal
chander
Govardhan
Samlabai
Munna
Suresh
Sashikala
Latha
Saroja
Sunithabhai
Kamlesh
Amrutha
gudda
guddi
Gannmu
Geeta
Samlal
Sambati
Varandra Raut
nutan
Pinky
Sommati Bhai
Imia Bhai
Rupchand
Nekaswan
Mghan
Jalanbai
Amardas
Raimun
Pavan

Annaram
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To Date: 30/6

From Date: 30-Jun-10
Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block
AR]  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C
ARJ CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 ¢
AR]  CIV  MA 275 18:00 i C
ARI  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C
AR] CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢
ARl  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C
ARl CIV  Ma 275 18:00 1 ¢
AR] CIV  FH 130 18:00 I C
AR}  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 ¢
ARl CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 ¢
AR}  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1C
AR]  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 ¢
AR} CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C
ARl  CIV  HM 300 18:00 1C
ARJ CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢
AR} CIV  FH 130 18:00 iC
ARJ  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢
AR]  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢
ARl CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 C
AR] CIV  TFH 130 18:00 1 ¢
AR CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 C
ARl  CIV  FH 130 18:00 1C
ARl CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 ¢
AR}  CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 C
AR]  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1cC
ARl  CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 C
AR} CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C
ARl CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 ¢
AR]  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢
AR  CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 ¢
AR]  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C
AR} CIV  MA 275 18:00 1¢C
ARl CIV  FH 130° 18:00 1c
ARJ Qv FH 130 18:00 1¢C
AR} CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 C
ARJ  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1¢C
PKL CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 ¢
PKL CIV  HM 300 18:00 1 C
AR} CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 ¢
ARF  CIV MH 150 18:00 1C
PKL CIV  FH 130 18:00 1A
PKL CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 A
PKL CIV  MA . 275 18:00 1A
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Date In- 1D Name Cont Type SkilT  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
30-Jun-10  9:14 2754 Upendra PKL CIV MH 150 18:.00 1 A On Ac 150
30-lun-10 %14 2810 Aiswarya PKL. CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac 130
30-Jun-10  9:14 5244 Kkumari ARJ. CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
30-Jun-10 9:15 1751 Balsji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Mﬁk 150
30-Jun-10 9:15 5243 glaxmi ARJ.  Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
30-Jun-10  9:15 3343 Taitamma ARJ. CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
30-Jun-10  9:16 1750 Pavan KR! HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA J otk 150
30-Jun-10 9:16 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA JokrWork 130
30-Jun-10  9:16 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 156 13:00 1 CA Mtk 150
30-Jun-10  9:17 5467 Bhujan AlB CIV MA 275 13:00 1 CA ‘/Job’%rk 275
30-Jun-10  9:17 5504 Gugal AJB CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 CA /Jamrk 150
30-Jun-10  9:18 3430 Prathima AJB  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA M_ork 130
30-Jun-10  9:18 5459 Santosh AJB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Woﬂc 275
30-Jun-10 9:18 5495 Rajmani AlB cv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Mﬂ( 130
30-Jun-10  9:19 3539 Ismaial AlB Civ MA 275 18:00 1 CA /La&)rk 275
30-Jun-10 %19 3541 Josna AJB Civ FH 130 18:00 1 cA 'J}b’(opk 130
30-Jun-10  9:19 5424 Chandraiaha AlB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Mxk 275
30Jun-10  9:20 5252 JAYARAM  AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/ByV 0
30-Jun-10 920 5429 Namitha AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA /6{ rk 130
30-Jun-10  9:20 5434 Nirmala AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 ca /dgzrk 130
30-Jun-10 921 2543 Raju JR: Pal MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
30-Jun-10  9:21 5160 vijay AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil /By V. 0
30-3un-10 9221 5214 Rabsub IR PAIL MA 225 18:.00 1 A On Ac.™ 225
30-Jun-10  9:22 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
30-Jun-10  9:22 5439 Shanker SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
30-Jun-10 922 5503 Ranjamma JR. PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 22
30-Jun-10  9:23 4839 Srinu BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
30-Jun-10  9:23 4979 vivek Yadav  JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A Job-Work 175
30-Jun-10 923 5109 Ashok BSP  PAI MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac. 225
30-Jun-10 9:24 3945 Umha Shanker JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A /kh’ﬁork 300
30-Jun-10 924 4745 Sanjeev Yadav JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1A /.Hr(o k 300
30-Jun-10 9:24 5191 surjeet JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A Mk 300
30-Jun-10  9:25 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
30-Jun-10  9:25 5269 V. Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac 150
30-Jun-10  9:25 5481 MohanRaoK MHR ELE Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Ac 300
30-Jun-10 925 5483 Raju MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
30-Jun-10  9:26 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac 250
30-Jun-10  9:26 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac 160
30-Jun-10 926 5264 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
30-Jun-10 927 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
30-Jun-10 9227 5360 Srinivas VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 P A On Ac 160
30-Jun-10 927 3411 Rohitkumar VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1A On Ag 250
30-Jun-10  9:28 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ept. 160
30-Jun-10 9:28 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA D/ i 160
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Datt In D Name Cont Type Skil Wage Out  Attn  Block Payment Amount
30-Jun-10  9:28 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Aﬂg 160
30-Jun-10  9:29 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:.00 1 CA On Ae? 160
30-Jun-10¢  9:29 2459 B Chandraiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ob Work 160
30-Jun-10  9:29 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
30-Jun-10  9:30 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA - ept. 140
30-Jun-10 9:31 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Ept. 140
30-Jun-10 931 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA )e{ 140
30-Jun-10  9:31 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA /D\,p( 140
30-Jun-10  9:32 1026 Shamalamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA ‘))ep{ 140
30-Jun-10  9:32 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /a‘b/Work' 140
30-Jun-10  9:32 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH : 140 18:00 1 CA Dept, 140
30-Jun-10  9:33 5446 Rajsree Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA //kwpforli 140
30-Jun-10  9:33 5447 B.DDhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Work 140
30-Jun-10 9:33 5507 Anjali Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1ca " Work 140
30-Jun-10 934 5267 Tiropathi.V TRY  PLU CcO 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. ) 300
30-Jun-10  9:34 5404 Tulshiamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /J@Kﬁork\ 140
30-Jun-10  9:34 35409 Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Job’ﬁor!‘( 140
30-Tun-10  9:35 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
30-Jun-10  9:35 4780 SaiKumar VYRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
30-Jun-10  9:35 5336 RajuReddy VRR- ELE MA 250 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
30-Jun-10  9:36 5137 k praveen VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac, 160
30-Jun-10  9:36 5334 R.Ravi VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
30-Jun-10  9:36 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
30-fun-10  9:37 4851 VinodKumar VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
30-Jun-10  9:37 5414 Srikanth VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ag, 16
30-Jun-10  9:37 5506 Dhawer MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
30-Jun-10 9:38 5230 Rajshaker ~ VPH ELE  MH 160 18:00 1A On A 160
30-Jun-10  9:38 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A /ﬂfw;rk 250
30-Jun-10  9:38 5275 Rajmouli TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
30-Jun-10  9:38 5501 D.Raju VBC CAR MH 150 18:00 1 A /Jula"{ork 150
30-Jun-10  9:39 3888 Ajaz TAN  PLU MH 150 18:.00 1 C On Ac.} 150
30-Jun-10  9:39 35272 Samsheer TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
30-Jun-10 939 5315 Feroz TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
30-Jun-10 940 4957 Mahender RAI  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA '/Dep‘t’ 250
30-Jun-10 940 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA Pept/ 250
30-Jun-10  9:40 5498 Gabbar MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
30-Jun-10  9:41 3311 Syced Fareed TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
30-un-10  9:41 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
30-Jun-10 941 5497 Zakaar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 250
30-Jun-i0  9:42 2509 Mamood Khan NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
30-Jun-10  9:42 5200 samba VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
30-Jun-10 942 5201 aulaw raja VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
30Jun-10 9:43 3079 MahamoodJa MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 iC On Ac. 250
30-Jun-10 9143 5198 sagar VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Ac. 175
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
30-Jun-10 9:43 5199 srinu VEL TiL MH 175 18:00

/ C On Ac. 175

30-Jun-10 943 3372 MD Yousf ISH- PLU MH 150 18:00 /A On Ac. 150
30-Jun-10  9:44 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
30-Jun-10  9:44 3661 Nineshwar SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 ‘/25\ On Ac. 225
30-Jun-10  9:44 5505 Mohisim TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
30-Jun-10 945 1104 A, Venkatesh VPH  ELE HM 300 18:00 &/CA On Ac. 300
30-Jun-10  9:45 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
30-Jun-10 945 5450 Janki Ram VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 j/f;s On Ac. 250
30-Jun-10 946 5124 S Arjun ARY  CIvV co 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
30-Jun-10 946 5351 Rafie ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 Z;A On Ac. 250
30-Jun-10 9:46 5502 MD.Ghowse ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 ﬂ On A,
30-Jun-10  9:47 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE CO 300 18:00 A/ A On A
30-Jun-10  9:47 5117 VBrahmachar VBC CAR Co 300 18:00 )/A Wf)rk
30-Jun-10  9:47 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 i}/C ’ On 300
30-Jun-10  9:50 5122 Rayinder VRR ELE co 300 18:.00 % C
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report ' From Date: 01-Jul-10  To Date: 1/7
Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
01-Jul-10  9:00 2996 Samlabai ARI] CIv FH 130 18:00 i C On Ac. 130
01-Jul-10 9:00 3179 Sunithabhai ARI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
01-Jul-10  9:00 3902 chander ARJ CIvV HM 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
01-Jul-10  9:01 3898 nutan ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
01-Jul-10 9:01 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
01-Jul-10  9:01 5476 Pinky ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 i C On Ac. 130
01-Jul-10  9:02 2995 Babulal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
01-Jul-10  9:02 3494 Sorilal AR} Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
01-Jul-10  9:02 5243 glaxmi ARI! CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
01-Jul-10  9:03 2808 Sahadev ARI CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
0f-Jul-10  9:03 4702 Bharat ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
O1-Jul-10 9:03 5471 Govardhan ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ag. 275
O1-Jul-10  9:04 2999 Munna ARJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
01-Jul-10  9:04 3549 Geeta ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
01-Jul-10  9:04 5177 Rajesh ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Agc, 150
01-Jul-10  9:05 3907 guddi ARJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 icC On Ac. 130
01-Tul-10  9:05 5226 Amardas ARI cIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 156
0t-ful-10 905 5228 Sambati ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
01-Jul-1¢0  9:06 3904 netaram AR} CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
01-Jul-10 9:06 5472 Suresh ARJ Cly MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 275
01-Jul-10  9:06 5478 Saroja ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
01-Jul-10  9:07 2988 Urmila ARI  CIV  FH 130 18:00 i C On Ac. 130 /e
01-hul-10  9:07 5221 Samlal ARJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
01-Jul-10  9:07 5469 Mansaram ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
01-Jul-10  9:08 2998 Chotilal ARJ Cwv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 75
01-hul-10  9:08 5473 Gannu ARI CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
01-Jul-10  9:08 5479 Santosh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
01-Jui-10  9:09 2803 Dashram ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
Ol-Jul-10 9:09 2997 Daurpabhai ARIJ Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
01-Jul-10  9:09 5500 Amrutha ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
01-Jul-10  9:10 2779 Imla Bhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
01-Jul-10  9:10 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ Clv MA 275 13:00 1 C Cn Ac. 275
01-Jul-10  9:10 5474 Kamiesh AR} CIvV MH 150 18:00 iC On Ac. 150
01-Jul-10  9:11 3550 Jalanbai ARJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
01-jul-1¢  9:11 3900 gudda ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
01-Jul-10  9:115220 Rupchand AR  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac. 275
Ol-Jul-10  9:12 2994 Sashikala ARIJ CIv FH 130 18:.00 1 C On Ac, 130
Ol-Jul-10  9:12 5219 Lakhan lat ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
01-Jul-10 912 5244 kumari ARJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
Ol-Jul-10  9:12 5343 Taitamma ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
01-Jul-10  9:13 2778 Sommati Bhai ART i i 130T l] C On Ac. 130
01-Jul-10  9:13 4467 WNarendra AR] ; ";\ :é I C On Ac. 275
O1-Jul-10 913 5499 Mayaram  ARJ 1| c On Ac. 215
N
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
01-Jul-10  9:14 3639 Kalabai AR} CIv FH 136 18:00 1

C On Ac. 130
01-Jul-10  9:14 5174 ranjeet ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
01-Jul-10  9:14 35475 Naresh ARJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
01-Jul-10  9:15 2748 Raimun PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 i C On Ac. 130
01-hul-10 9:15 2754 Upendra PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 iC On Ac 150
01-Jul-1¢  9:15 2890 Mohan PKL CIvV HM 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
01-Jul-10  9:16 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
0I-Jul-10  9:16 2810 Aiswarya PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
0f-Jul-10  9:16 2898 Annaram PKL CIv MA 275 18:60 1 C On Ac, 275
01-jul-10 %17 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA /hmork 130 .
01-Jul-10  9:17 2749 Pavan PKL Civ MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ 'On Ac. 275
01-Jul-10  9:17 5118 P Kailash PKL Civ cO 360 18:00 1 C On Ap. 300
01-Jul-10  9:18 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /leb/Work 150
01-Jul-10  9:18 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 Cca }b’(ork 150
01-Jul-10  9:1% 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Mork 150
Ol-Jul-10 %19 5424 Chandraizha AJB Clv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Mrk 275
Ol-Jul-10  9:19 5495 Rajmani AlB  Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Mork 130
Ol-Jul-10 919 5504 Gugal AlB  CIvV MH 150 18:.00 1 CA M rk 150
01-Jul-i0  9:20 3541 Josna AlB  CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 CcA m;k 130
01-Jul-10 9220 5321 Kemraj AIB CIv MA 275 18:00 I CA Jot Work 275
01-Jw-10  9:20 5467 Bhujan AlB  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA Mork 275
01-Jul-10  9:21 3539 Ismaial AIB. CIv MA 275 18:00 1 Ca }b%r 275
01-Jul-10  9:21 5430 Prathima AIB crv FH 130 18:00 1 CA J ork 130
01-Jul-10 921 5434 Nirmala AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA }ob Work 13
01-Jul-10  9:22 5252 JAYARAM AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1A Nil /By
01-Jul-10  9:22 5358 Srinu AND WTP MH 0 18:00 i A Nil /By 0
O1-Jul-10  9:22 5429 Namitha AJB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Mork 130
01-Jul-10 923 5160 vijay AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil/Byl/ 0
0l-Jul-10  9:23 5290 Kanayha AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/ By.)a/
01-Jul-10  9:23 5410 Gopal AND WTP MA 0 18:00 i A Nl|fo/
01-Jul-10  9:24 5267 TirupathiVv TRV  PLU co 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
01-Jul-10  9:24 5269 V. Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac 150
01-Jul-10  9:24 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
01-Jul-1¢  9:25 4839 Srinu BSP  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
01-Jul-1¢  9:25 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR MA 250 18:.00 1 CA /Jotfﬁork 250
01-Jul-1¢  9:25 5268 Rambabu TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
0t-Jul-10  9:25 5501 D.Raju VBC CAR MH 150 18:00 1 CAa Mork 150
01-Jul-10 9:26 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CcA De; 160
0l-Jul-10  9:26 5481 MohanRao K MHR ELE CoO 300 18:.00 1C Agic/ 300
01-Jul-10  9:26 5483 Raju MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
0l-Jul-10  9:27 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Bﬁ 160
01-Jul-10 927 2459 B Chandraish Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac, 160
01-Jul-10  9:27 3707 ‘D.Namsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 i C On Ac. 160
01-Jul-10  9:28 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1C A 160
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Date In’ ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

Ol-Jul-10 9:28 4023 Ewvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Work 160
01-Jul-10 9:28 5426 H.Hussen Man EAR MH 160 iS:OO 1 CA ‘/lab/ ork 160
Ol-Jul-10 9229 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA cBep% 140
Ol-Jul-10 9:29 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 ca /JQB’WO 160
Ol-Jul-10 9:29 5484 Gaddiaha Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA JobrWork 160
O1-Jul-10 930 3984 Suwana Maﬁ EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ?p( 140
01-Jul-10 9:30 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA - Dept: 149
G1-Jul-10  9:30 5307 Anjali Man  EAR FH 140 13:00 1 CA ;p;/ 140
01-Jul-10 931 1026 Shamalamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ~-ow. 140
01-Jul-10 9:31 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ‘(Dﬁ 140
01-Jul-10 9:31 5446 Rajsree Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Pﬁ 140
01-Jul-10 9:32 3379 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA pt. 140
01-Jul-10 9:32 5407 Sushila Mah EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac 140
01-Jul-10  9:32 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH ) 140 18:00 1 cA On A¢ 140
01-Jul-10  9:33 5264 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac 160
O1-Jul-10 9:33 5404 Tulshiamma Mah EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac 140
Ol-Jul-16 9:33 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac 250
Ol-Jul-16 9:34 4709 Shiva VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac 160
01-Jul-10  9:34 5360 Srinivas - VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac 160
01-Jul-10  9:34 5411 Rohitkumar VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
01-Jul-10  9:35 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 P A On Ac, 160
Ol-Jul-10 935 4851 Vinod Kumar VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 P A On Ac. 160
OlJul-1¢0  9:35 5414 Srikanth VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac, 160
01-Jul-10  9:36 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
01-Jul-10 9:36 5137 k praveen VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 P A On Ac. 160
01-Jul-10 936 5508 J.Naresh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac, 160
01-Jul-10 9:37 4780 SaiKumar VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 25
01-Jul-10  9:37 5230 Rajshaker VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
O1-Jul-10 9:37 5336 Raju Reddy VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac, 250
O1-Jul-10  9:38 5270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac 250
01-Jul-10  9:38 5272 Samsheer TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
01-Jul-10 9:38 5315 Feroz TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
Ol-Jul-10 938 5503 Ranjamma IR - PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Ac. 225
Ol-Jul-16 939 4745 Sanjeev Yadav JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A Work 300
O1-Jul-16  9:39 4979 vivek Yadav JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 I A /Ie‘b/ Work 175
Ol-Jul-10 9:39 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:.00 1 A "/Job’Work 360
Ol-Jul-10 9:40 3945 Umha Shanker JAN TIL MA 300 18:.00 A /BE Work 300
Ol-Jul-10  9:40 4046 BabuRao R PA} MA 225 18:00 I C © On Ac. 225
G1-Jul-10  9:40 5439 Shanker SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
01-Jul-10 941 2543 Raju JR: PAIL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac, 225
01-Jul-10  9:41 3661 WNineshwar SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
0i-Jul-10  9:41 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
0t-Jul-10 942 2509 Mamood Khan NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
01-Jul-10 942 5498 Gabbar MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 I C 250
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn . Block Payment Amount

01-Jul-10 9:42 5506 Dhawer MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 / On Ac, 250
01-Jul-10 943 3370 GMD Shaker VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 /C On Ac. . 250
01-Jul-10 943 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 / /DEpt/ 250
01-Jul-10  9:43 5497 Zakaar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 I’)}CA On Ac. 250
01-Jul-10  9:44 5468 R.XK Khillel ISH PLU MH - 150 18:00 &l/A On Ac. 150
0l-Jul-10 944 5502 MD.Ghouse ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 / A On Ac. 250
01-Jul-10  9:45 3888 Ajaz TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 ],/C On Ac. 150
01-Jul-10 945 5012 Laxman SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225
01-Jul-10 945 5351 Rafie ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 ‘]A On Ac. 250
01-Jul-10  9:46 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 )/ A On Agc. 250
01-Jul-10 946 5372 MD Yousf ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 1/& On Ac. 150
01-Jul-10 9:46 5505 Mohisim TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 i/ On Ac. 250
01-Jul-10 947 5509 MD Ummer ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 ./Q On Ac, 250
01-Jul-10  9:47 5510 Nayem ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 hf OnAc. 150
01-Jul-10 947 5511 Javeed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
01-Jul-10 948 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL Cco 300 18:00 / M 300
OF-Jul-10 9:48 5124 S Arjun ARJ Civ Cco 300 18:00 i))f;\/ On Ac. 300
01-Jul-10  9:48 5512 Afzal ISH PLU MH 150 13:00 }/A On Ac. 150
Ol-Jul-10  9:49 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE Cco 300 18:00 }/A On Ac. 300
O1-Jul-10 9:49 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 ?/C De 250
Ol-Jul-10  9:49 5125 Jyothi ram IR- PAI Co 300 18:00 / n Ac, 300
O1-Jul-10 9:49 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 ‘/ . .
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 28-Jun-10 To Date: 28/6

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Qut Attn Block Payment Amount
28-Jun-10  9:00 3898 nutan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 275
28-Jun-10  9:00 5219 Lakhanlal ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
28-Jun-10  9:00 5477 Latha ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
28-Jun-E0  9:01 2988 Urmila ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
28-Jun-10  9:01 3904 netaram AR} CIv MH 150 13:00 1 C On Ac. 150
28-Jun-10  9:01 5473 Gannu ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
28-Jun-10 902 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
28-Jun-10  9:02 3494 Sorilal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
28-Jun-10  9:02 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ Clvy MH 150 18:.00 iC On Ac. 150
28-Jun-10  9:03 3639 Kalabai AR} CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
28-Jun-10  9:03 5469 Mansaram ARJS CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
28-Jun-10  9:03 5474 Kamlesh AR  Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
28-Jun-10  9:04 3900 gudda ARl CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
28-Jun-10 904 4467 WNarendra ARJ Ccrv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
28-Jun-10  9:04 5472 Suresh ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
28-jun-10  9:05 2808 Sahadev ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
28-Jun-10  9:05 5479 Santosh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
28-jun-10 905 5499 Mayaram ARJ cIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
28-Jun-10  9:06 2996 Samlabai AR  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
28-Jun-10  9:06 3549 Geeta ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
28-Jun-10  9:06 5177 Rajesh ARl  CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
28-Jun-10  9:07 2994 Sashikala ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
28-hun-10  9:07 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300 ,
28-Jun-10 9:07 5226 Amardas ARJ CIV MH 150 18:00 i1 C On Ac. 150 A
28-Jun-10  9:08 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
28-Jur-10  9:08 5174 ranjeet AR] Cly MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
28-Jun-10  9:08 5470 Raju ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 i C On Ac. 275
28-Jun-10  9:09 5243 g laxmi ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
28-hun-10  9:09 5244 kumari AR} ClvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
28-Jun-10  9:09 5343 Taitamma ARJ CH FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
28-Jun-10  9:10 3907 guddi ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
28-Jun-10  9:10 5475 Naresh ARIJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
28-Jun-10  9:10 5478 Sargja ARJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
28-Jun-16  9:i1 2748 Raimun PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A cpt. 130
28-Jun-10 911 2898 Annaram PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A Dgpt, 275
28-Jun-i0  9:1F 2997 Durgabhai AR]  CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C /O?:c. 130
28-Jun-10  9:12 2749 Pavan PKL CIv MA 275 1800 1 A On Ac. 275
28-Jun-10  9:12 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIvV FH 130 18:.00 1 A Dept. 130
28-Jun-10 9:12 2754 Upendra PKL CHV MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
28-Jun-10 9112 2810 Aiswarya PKL  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
28-Jun-10 %13 2809 Nohare PKL Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
28-Jun-10  9:13 2890 ‘ PKL CIV HM 300 18:00 1 A Dept” 300
28-Jun-10  9:14 5207 1 CA Job Worl 275

B Qv 275 18:00
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Date In D Name Cont Type kil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

28-Jun-10  9:14 35430 Prathima AlB Clv FH 130 18:00 I CA /lﬁﬁVoﬂ( 130
28-Jun-10  9:14 5495 Rajmani AJB v FH 136 18:00 1 CA /(ﬂﬁ\fork 130
28-lun-10  9:15 5424 Chandraiaha AJI; CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CcA /Jpl/ tk 275
28-Jun-10 9:15 5459 Santosh AJB Clv MA 275 18:00 1 CA )(ﬂgN‘;rk 275
28-Jun-10 9:15 5464 Chinni AJE CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA ";ob/ k 130
28-un-10 - 9:16 3434 Nirmala AIB CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 CA Work 130
28-Jun-1¢  9:16 5467 Bhujan AJB CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 CA :J)U/ork 275
28-Jun-10  9:16 5504 Gugal AlB CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 CA ﬁrk 150
28-Jun-10 %17 1754 Vimala KRIi HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA /6\7/w0rk 130
28-Jun-10  9:17 3539 Ismaial AJB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA z%), rk 275
28-Jun-10  9:17 3541 Josna AJB Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA /deZrk 130
28-Jun-10 918 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA w}d{Work 150
28-Jun-10  9:18 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 13:00 1 CA )o‘n/ ork 150
28-Jun-10  9:18 4878 Ramana KR{ HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA j Work 150
28-Jun-10  9:19 5160 vijay AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1C Nil/By

28-Jun-10  9:19 35252 JAYARAM AND WTP MH ¢ 18:00 1 C Ni]/By{
28-Jun-16 9:19 5290 Kanavha AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C Nil.’By/
28-Jun-10 920 4839 Srinu BSP  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 225
28-Tun-10  9:20 5267 Tirupathi,V TRV  PLU co 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac 300
28-Jun-10  9:20 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:.00 1 CA On Ac 250
28-Jun-10 921 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV PLU MH 150 18:00 P CA On Ac 150
28-Jun-l() 9:21 548] Mohan Rao.K MHR ELE CcO 300 13:00 1C On Ac

28-Jun-10  9:21 5483 Raju MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 1cC On Ac

28-Jun-10  9:22 5275 Rajmouli TR?V PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac

28-Jun-10 922 5412 Lgkesh VP_H ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac 250
28-Jun-10  9:22 5482 Anji MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
28-Jun-10  9:23 3837 Ganesh VﬁH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
28-hun-10  9:23 5230 Rajshaker VPH ELE MH 160 13:00 1 A On Ac. 160
28-Jun-10  9:23 5411 Rohitkumar VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac, 250
28-Jun-10  9:24 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
28-Jun-10  9:24 4851 Vinod Kumar VPH- ELE MH 166 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
28-Jun-10  9:24 5360 Srinivas VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
28-Jun-10  9:25 3945 UmhaShanker JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A ob Work 300
28-Jun-10 9:25 4979 vivek Yadav JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 1A Work 175
28-Jun-10  9:25 5191 surjeet JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A Mork 300
28-Jun-10 9:25 5192 mzhinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A /Jo%rk 300
28-Jun-10  9:26 4780 SaiKumar VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1A “On Ac. 250
28-Jun-10  9:26 5272 Samsheer TA:N PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
28-Jun-10  9:26 5503 Ranjamma JR- PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
28-Jun-10  9:27 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA. })epf 160
28-Jun-10  9:27 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA ‘Dept. 160
28-Jun-10  9:27 2803 Dashram ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C 5/: 2l
28-Jun-10 9:28 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 13:0 D 160
28-Jun-10  9:28 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 1%:00 . 160
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Date in 1D . Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount
28-Jun-10  9:28 5402 Raghu Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
28-Jun-10  9:29 2459 B Chandraiah Man EAR MH 160 iS:OO I CA On Ac. 160
28-Jun-10  9:29 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
28-Jun-10  9:29 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 Ca On Ac, 160
28-Jun-10  9:30 5404 Tulshiamma  Man EAR FH - 140 18:00 1 CA /Bﬁat. 140
28-Jun-10¢  9:30 5405 Sarswathi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 Ca )(pt. 140
28-Jun-10  9:30 5446 Rajsree Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 Cca }ept/ 140
28-Jun-10  9:31 3879 Venkatamma Ma:n EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA yz{ 140
28-Jun-10  9:31 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Deﬁ 140
28-Jun-10  9:31 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA '/Bépt. 140
28-Jun-10  9:32 4240 Sayamma Mdan  EAR FH 140 13:00 i1 CA Work 140
28-Jun-10  9:32 5409 Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CcA {o:‘/ﬁork 140
28-Jun-10 ° 9:32 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH : 140 18:00 1 CA “Job-Work 140
28-hun-10  9:33 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA 4 ork 140
28-Jun-10  9:33 5315 Feroz TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
28-lun-10  9:33 5445 Muna AlB  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 ca Z@Work 130
28-Tun-10 9:34 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR  MA 250 18:00 1 A }Work 250
28-Jun-10 934 5448 MD Ameen  TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Ag 150
28-Jun-10 9:34 5501 D.Raju VEC CAR MH 150 18:00 1A Jo¥ Work 150
28-Jun-10  9:35 4952 R.H.Bharatwa NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1¢C “On Ac 250
28-Jun-10  9:35 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 I CA Di 250
28-Jun-10  9:35 5497 Zakaar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac 250
28-Jun-10 9:36 2509 Mamood Khan NAR WEL  MH 150 18:00 1¢C On Ac 150
28-lun-190  9:36 3888 Ajaz TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C
28-Jun-10  9:36 5498 Gabbar MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 1C
28-Jun-10  9:37 5109 Ashok BSP  PaAl MA 225 18:00 1A
28-Jun-10  9:37 5214 Rabsub R PAT MA 225 18:00 1 A
28-Jun-10  9:37 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 1C
28-Jun-10 9:38 3370 GMD Shaker VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A
28-Jon-10  9:38 5012 Laxman SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A
28-Jun-10  9:38 5079 MK Goud BSP PAI MaA 225 18:00 I A
28-Jun-10  9:39 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 1C
28-Jun-10 9:39 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A
28-Jun-10  9:39 5270 Musthafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1C
28-Jun-10  9:40 3079 MahamoodJa MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C
28-Jun-10  9:40 4046 BabuRao JR PAT MA 225 18:.00 1 A
28-Jun-10  9:40 5372 M D Yousf ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A
28-Jun-10 9:41 3661 Nineshwar SU:N PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A
28-jun-10  9:41 5200 samba VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A
28-Jun-10 941 5201 aulaw raja VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A
28-Jun-10 9:42 5197 mamood  VEL TIL  wH
28-Jun-10  9:42 5198 sagar VEL TIL MH
28-Jun-1¢  9:42 5199 srinu - VEL TIL MH
28-Jun-10  9:43 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA
02 July, 2010 - ' . {’-——;‘-—-“ t
2 July, 201 ' :

vat . _CHECKED v
RQuaymry {iguw:w ! project Manager/ER
P 3/9)% 10 ALP ME =5
ESTATES
——e )
~




Date In n Name Cont: Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

28-Jun-10 943 4702 Bharat ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 / C On Ag, 275
28-Jun-10  9:43 5181 Lalaram HUN NV MA 0 18:00 C NillB)Zﬂ’/ 0
28-Jun-10 944 5182 Ramesh lal HUN NV MA 0 18:00 .{( C Nil/By 0
28-Jun-10  9:44 5183 Gadish chouda HUN NV MH 0 18:.00 C Nit/ By\/ 0
28-Jun-10  9:44 5184 rameshvarma HUN NV = MA 0 18:00 C NmBy\/ 0
28-Tun-10  9:44 5321 Kemraj AlB CIv MA. 275 18:00 ,l/ CA J

28-Jun-10  9:45 2899 Kashiram PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 ;I/C Cn Ac.

28-Jun-10 9145 5124 S Arjun ARJ CIv co 300 18:00 / . On Ac.

28-Jun-10 9:45 5351 Rafie ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ac

28-Jun-10  9:46 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL Cco 300 18:00 / J

28-Jun-10  9:46 5273 TanvesrKhan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 })C Gn A

28-Jun-10  9:46 5353 Anand jothiba AJB CIv co 300 18:00 / J

28-Jun-10 947 5445 Muna AlB Civ FH 130 18:00 ,{);/ 4

]
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 29-Jun-10  To Date: 29/6

Date In m Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount
29-Jun-19  9:00 5174 ranjeet AR]J Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C Bb Work 150
29-lun-10  9:00 5469 Mansaram AR} CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
29-Jun-10  9:00 5478 Sargja AR} Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C Work 130
29-Jun-10 9:01 4467 Narendra ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 iC On Ac. o275
29-Jun-10 ~ 9:01 4498 Ravi VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Ac. 160
29-Jun-10  9:01 5226 Amardas ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C }J/‘NOFR 150
29-Nun-10  9:02 2803 Dashram ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
29-Jun-10  9:02 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C /Jéh’WO'rk 275
29-jun-10  9:02 5500 Amrutha ARIJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
29-Jun-10 9:03 3179 Sunithabhai = AR) CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
29-Jun-10  9:03 3902 chander ARJ CIV HM 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
29-Jun-10 903 5474 Kamlesh AR CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
29-Jun-10  9:04 2995 Babulal ARIJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
29-Jun-10 9:04 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
29-Jun-10 904 5177 Rajesh AR CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. - 150
29-Jun-10  9:05 2808 Sahadev ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
29-Jun-10 °~ 9:05 5472 Suresh ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
29-hun-10 9:05 5473 Gannu ARIJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
29-Iun-10  9:06 2994 Sashikala ARJ  ClV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
29-Jun—10 9:06 2997 Durgabhai AR]J CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
29-Jun-10 $9:06 3907 guddi ARJ]  CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
29-Jun-10  9:07 2778 Sommati Bhai ARJ] CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 13
29-Jun-10  9:07 2998 Chotilal ARJ Qv MA 275 18:00 1-C On Ac. 275
29-Jun-10 9:07 3904 netaram ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
29-Jun-10  9:08 2779 Imila Bhai ARJ Cly FH 130 18:00 1 C Mrk 130
29-Jun-10 9:03% 3898 nutan ARJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
29-Jur-10 9:08 5219 Lakhan lal ARJ] CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
29-jun-10 9:09 5470 Raju ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
29-Jun-10  9:09 5471 Govardhan ARJ crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
29-Jun-10  9:09 3475 Naresh ARJ - CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
29-Jun-10 9:10 3900 gudda ARJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
29-Jun-10 9:10 5243 g laxmi ARJ T CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
29-Jun-10  9:10 5343 Taitamma ARJ  Cly FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ag, 130
29-hun-10  9:E1 2996 Samlabai ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
29-Jun-10  9:11 5221 Samlal ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
29-Jun-10  9:11 5244 kumari ARJ  CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
20-Jun-10 9:12 2988 Urmila AR Qv FH - 130 18:00 1C (wmrk 130
29-Jun-10  9:12 2999 Munna ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1C er 275
29-Jun-10  9:12 5220 Rupchand ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 < On Ac. 275
29-Jun-10  9:12 5228 Sambati ARJ cv FH 130 18:00 1 C /Job'Work 130
29-Jun-10 9:13 3494 Sorilal ARJ CIY. ME b5t 8206 f-c On Ac. 150
29-Jun-10 913 4702 RBharat ARIJ ClI 27 ‘ 1 C On Ac. 275
29-Jun-10 9:13 5476 Pinky ARJ CI c . LG b 1 C On Ag. 130
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

29-Jun-10  9:14 2749 Pavan PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A /29{/ 275
20-Jun-10 914 2892 Suresh PKL v MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
29-Jun-10  9:14 5499 Mayaram ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
29-Jun-10  9:15 2748 Raimun PKL Crv FH 130 18:00 1 A ept. 130
29-lun-10  9:15 2810 Aiswarya PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A /Depl 130
29-Jun-10  9:15 2898 Annaram PKL- CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 A )p( 275
29-Jun-10  9:16 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIlv FH 130 18:00 I A © Jxept. 130
29-Jun-10  9:16 2754 Upendra PKL Clv MH 150 18:.00 1 A -/Dep( 150
29-Jun-10  9:16 2890 Mohan PKL.  CIV HM 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
29-Jun-10  9:17 5429 Namitha AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA /JetﬁNork 130
29-Jun-10 9:17 5459 Santosh AlB CIv MA 275 18:60 1 CA /‘wﬁh’ork 275
29-Jun-10  9:17 5464 Chinni AJB civ FH 130 18:00 1 CA /lei( Work 130
29-Tun-10 9:18 3539 Ismaiat AJB Clv MA 275 18:00 1 CA }dﬁﬂork 275
29-Jun-10 9:18 5321 Kemraj AlB Cv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Work 275
28-Jun-10  9:18 5434 Nirmala AlB  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA Mork 130
29-Jun-10 919 3541 Josna AlB Crv FH 130 13:00 I CA Mork _130
29-Jun-10  9:19 5430 Prathima AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 I CA Mork 130
29-Jun-10  9:19 5467 Bhujan AJB  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA }mork 275
29-hun-10  9:20 5424 Chandraiaha AIB civ MA 275 18:09 1 CA J ork 275
29-fun-10  9:20 5495 Rajmani AJB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA /)t/Work 130
29-Jun-10  9:20 5504 Gugal AlB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 CA Mork 150
29-Jun-10 921 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil/ BM 0
29-Jun-10° 921 5252 JAYARAM  AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nii / Bw/ 0
29-Jun-10  9:21 3358 Srinu AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/ By/
29-Jun-16  9:22 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ‘(94 160
29-Jun-10  9:22 4839 Srinu BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
29-Jun-10  9:22 5109 Ashok BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac, 225
29-Jun-10  9:23 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA }Ept/ 160
29-Jun-10  9:23 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 138:00 1 CA }ob’%rk 160
29-Jun-10  9:23 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA }ob‘WOrk ' 160
29-Jun-10  9:24 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
29-Jun-10  9:24 4023 Eyvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
29-Jun-10  9:24 5426 H.Hussen Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac, 160
29-Jun-10 925 1026 Shamalamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 iC . 140
29-Jun-10 925 2459 B Chandraiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
20-Jun-10 925 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1C }em’ 140
29-Jun-10  9:25 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ')eﬁ 140
29-Jun-10  9:26 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Be'pt. 140
29-Jun-10  9:26 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA < ept, 140
29-Jun-10  9:26 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man  BAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ~ Pept. 140
29-Jun-10 927 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA J ork 140
29-Jun-10  9:27 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH

140

2%-Jun-10  9:27 5446 Rajsree Man  EAR FH 140 43 140
29-Jun-10  9:28 5230 Rajshaker VPH ELE MH F&:00
Ad
ffjuli(;zgm ECKRN ertifiod Bus 7
r“'""""-%CK\EQ_\_‘
QUANTITY; Quag Ty '
' Project Manager/Engg. A
ALP'NE ESTAIES yd,
e &




Date In iD Name Cont Type SkilE  Wage Out Attn Block(;ymnt Amount

29-Jun-10 928 5404 TFulshiamma  Man EAR FH 140 13:60 1 CA ob Work 140
29-Jun-10  9:28 5409 Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job W ork 140
29-Jun-10 929 5360 Srinivas VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
29-Jun-10 929 5411 Rohitkumar VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
29-Jun-10 929 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
29-Jun-10  9:30 3837 Ganesh VYPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
28-Jun-10 930 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac 160
29-Jun-10  9:30 5494 Mahesh MHR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
29-Jun-10  9:31 5481 Mohan Rao K MHR  ELE co 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
29-Jun-10 931 5482 Anji MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
29-Jun-10 931 5483 Raju MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
29-Jun-10 932 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac 250
29-Jun-10  9:32 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV PLU MH 150 . 18:00 1 CA On Ac 150
29-Jun-10  9:32 5275 Rajmouli TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac 250
29-Jun-10 9:33 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV PLU Cco 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
20-Jun-10 933 3336 Raju Reddy VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
29-Jun-10 933 5414 Srikanth VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
29-Jun-10  9:34 3233 Srikanth VYRR ELE HM 300 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 300
29-Jun-10  9:34 5166 Satyanarayana RAIJ ELE MA 250 18:00 I CA }ept/ 250
29-Jun-10  9:34 5503 Ranjamma JR PAl MA 225 18:.00 I A On Ac. 225
20-Jun-10  9:35 4979 vivek Yadav. JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 1A L}W«'ork 175
29-Jun-10  9:35 5214 Rabsub JR PAIL MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac, 225
29-Jun-10  9:35 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A ) er 250
29-Jun-10 9:36 4957 Mahender RAIJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 2
29-Jun-10 936 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 icC Ac. 7150
29-Jun-10  9:36 5501 D.Raju VBC CAR MH 150 18:00 1 A W 150
29-Jun-10 937 3311 SyeedFarced TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C n Ac. 250
29-Jun-10 9:37 3315 Feroz TAN PLU MA 250 18:.00 1C On Ac. 250
29-Jun-10  9:37 5448 MDAmeen TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
29-Jun-10  9:38 3977 Rampratap SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
29-Jun-10 9:38 3978 Shaymu SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
29-Jun-10  9:38 5270 Musthafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 i C On Ac. 250
29-Jun-10  9:38 5508 JNaresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
29-Jun-10  9:39 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
2%-Jun-10 939 5497 Zakaar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac 250
29-Jun-10  9:39 5498 Gabbar MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
29-Jun-10  9:40 2509 Mamood Khan NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
29-Jun-10 940 5181 Lalaram HUN NV MA ¢ 18:00 1 C
29-Jur-10 940 5182 Ramesh lal HUN NV MA ¢ 18:00 1 €
29-Jun-10 941 4046 BabuRao R PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A
29-Jun-10  9:41 5183 Gadish chouda HUN NV MH 0 18:00 1 C
28-Jun-10  9:41 5184 rameshvarma HUN NV MA ¢ 18:00 1 C
20-Jun-10  9:42 3079 MahamoodJa MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C
29-Jun-10  9:42 3136 Saleem MAH W}:J(f glé ifi edzfﬁys_\-oo I C
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

29.-Jun-10  9:42 5439 Shanker SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 { On Ac. 225
29-Jun-10  9:43 5372 MD Yousf ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 /A On Ac, 150
29-Jun-10 943 5502 MD.Ghouse ISH PLU MA 250 13:00 _//\ On Ac. 250
29-Jun-10  9:43 5506 Dhawer MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 J/(;‘( On Ac. . 250
29-Jun-10  9:44 3661 Nineshwar SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 )/A On Ac. 225
29-lun-10 9:44 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 }/A On Ac. 250
29-Jun-10  9:44 5351 Rafie ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 2/ On Ac. 250
29-Jun-10  9:45 5198 sagar VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 )}é‘, Cn Ac.

29-un-10 9:45 5199 srinu VEL TIL  MH 175 18:00 /c On Ac.

29-Jun-10  9:45 5200 samba VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 ‘:I/C On Ac.

29-Jun-10  9:45 5201 aulaw raja VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 )/C On Ac.

29-Jun-10 9:46 1800 A Ramulu RAM CAR co 300 18:00 {l/A On Ac.

29-Jun-10 9:46 5124 S Arjun ARJ CIv CO 300 18:00 J/ ' On Ac,

29-Jun-10  9:46 5137 k praveen VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 ﬁ OCn Ac.

29-Jun-10  9:47 2899 Kashiram PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 / A Cn Ac,

29-Jun-10  9:47 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAI CcO 300 18:00 z/A ’ Cn Ac.

29-Jun-10  9:47 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 / On Ac.
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-lun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-hun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Fun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-i0
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-19Q
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10

02.July, 2010

In

9:00
9:00
9:00
2:01
9:01
9:01
9:02
02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
604
9:05
9:05
9:05
2:06
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:0%
9:10
9:10
910
%11
9:11
9:11
9:12
9:12
9:12
912
9:13
9:13
913

D
3900
5221
5471
3179
5226
5478
3907
4467
5470
2779
2088
5220
2803
3639
5500
2994
2996
3550
2997
3127
5175
2808
2998
3898
5174
5177
3499
5472
5476
54717
3494
3904
5219
2995
2999
3902
4494
4702
5473
5479
5469
5474
3475

~ 1o bt

Name
gudda
Samlal
Govardhan
Sunithabhai
Amardas
Saroja
guddi
Narendra
Raju
Imla Bhai
Urmila
Rupchand
Dashram
Kalabai
Amrutha
Sashikala
Samlabai
Jalanbai
Durgabhat
Varandra Raut
naveen
Sahadev
Chotilal
nutan
ranject
Rajesh
Mayaram
Suresh
Pinky
Latha
Sorilal
netaram
Lakhan lal
Babulal
Munna
chander
Koutlaiah
Bharat
Gannu
Santosh
Mansaram
Kamlesh
Naresh

Cont

ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
AR}
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ

ARJ

Type

Civ
Crv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
Crv
Civ
Crv
CIv
CIv
Crv
v
CIv
CIv
Crv
Civ
CIv
Cciv
CIv
Clv
CIv
crv
Crv
CIv
CIv
Ccv
Civ
CIv
CIv

v

CIv
Crv
CIv
crv
Clv
CIv
Cv
Civ
CIv
C1v
Clv

5

From Date:
Skill  Wage

MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
FH 130
MH 150
FH 130
FH 130
MA 275
MA 275
FH 130
FH 130
MA 275
MA 275
FH 130
FH 130
FH 130
FH 130
FH 130
FH 130
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MH 150
MH 150
MA 275
MA 275
FH 130
FH 130
MH 150
MH 150
MA 275
MH 150
MA 275
HM 300
MH 150
MA 275
MA 275
MH 150
MA 215
MH 150
MH 150

26-Jun-10

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

i Tbeseh—®

K 3o~

To Date: 26/6
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Block

Payment Amoun

t

On Ac, 275
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 130
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 130
On Ac. 130
On Ac, 275
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 130
On Ac. 130
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 130
On Ac. 130
On Ac, 130
On Ac. 130
On Ac. 136
On Ac. 130
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 275
On Ac, 275
On Ac. 27

On Ac. 150
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 275
On Ac, 275
On Ac. 130
On Ac. 130
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 150
On Ac, 275
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 150
On Ac, 275
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 275
On Ac, 150
On Ac. 150




Date
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10

26-Jun-10 -

26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-fun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-i10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10

26-Jun-10

26-Jun-10
26-Jun-19
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-hun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10

In

9:14
9:14
9:14
9:16
.16
9:16
*17
9:17
9:17
918
9:18
9:18
9:19
%19
919
9:20
9:20
9:20
221
9:21
9:21
9:22
9:22
9:22
923
9:23
9:23
9:23
9:24
9:24
9:24
9:25
925
9:25
9:26
9:26
.26
9:27
9:27
9:27
9:28
9:28
9:28
9:29

D
5228
5243
5343
2751
281¢
5244
2748
2890
2898
2749
5368
5370
2809
4515
5304
1750
1751
1754
4878
5430
3495
3424
5429
5434
3539
3541
5445
5464
5160
5290
5321
5252
5358
5414
3837
4709
5360
3233
3370
5137
4489
5230
5411
1061

Name
Sambati
g laxmi
Taitarnma
Nekaswan
Aiswarya
kumari
Raimun
Mohan
Annaram
Pavan
A Bhiamadu
Veerama
Nohare
Parvathi
Santosh
Pavan
Balaji
Vimala
Ramana
Prathima
Rajmani
Chandraizha
Namitha
Nirmala
Ismaial
Josna
Muna
Chinni
vijay
Kanayha
Kemraj
JAYARAM
Srinu
Srikanth
Ganesh
Shiva
Srinivas
Srikanth
GMD Shaker
k praveen
Mahadev Swa
Rajshaker
Rohit kumar
T. Laximi

Cont
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
PKL
PKL
ARJ
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
ADI
ADI
PKL
ADI
ADI
KRi
KRI
KRI
KRI
AJB
AJB
AlB
AlB
AlB
AlB
AlB
AlB
AJB
AND
AND
AlB
AND
AND
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
VRR
VRR
VRR
Man
VPH
VPH
MAN

Type
Clv
Cv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Crv
Clv
CIvV
CIv
cv
Clv
CIv
CIvV
Civ
Crv
HW
HW

Skilk
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
HM
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
FH
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH
TH
FH
MA
FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
FH
MA
MH
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
MH
MH
HM
MA
MH
MH
MH

Wage
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
300
275
275
275
130
275
130
150
150
150
130
150
130
130
275
130
130
275
130
130
130

Qut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
i8:00
18:00
18:00
18:06
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00

Attn

Project Manager/Engg.
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On Ac.

On Ac,

On Ac.
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On Ac,

On Ac.

J ork
Nil / By(\f '
Nil / By

J ork

Nil /By )/
Nil / By }/
On Ac,

On Ac,

Cn Ac.

On Ac.

On Ae,

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac,

On Ac.

130
130
130
130
130
130
130
300
275
275
275
130
275
130
150
150
150
130
150
130
130
275
130

65
275
1

6
130




Date In 1D Name Cont  Type SkilL  Wage Out Afttn Block Payment Amount

26-Jun-10  9:29 2459 B Chandraiah Man EAR MH 160 1.8:00 I CA On Ac. 160
26-Jun-10  9:29 5486 Chandra Man EAR MH 160 18:00 i CA GOn Ac. 160
26-Jun-10 9:30 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
26-Jun-10 930 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 1800 I CA On Ac. 160
26-Jun-10  9:30 5426 H.Hussen Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
26-Jun-10  9:31 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ept. 160
26-Jun-10  9:31 2046 Laxmaijah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA pt. 160
26-Jun-10  9:31 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA %)h’ﬁ'ork 160
26-Jun-10  9:32 5402 Raghu Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
26-Jun-10 932 5444 Appa Rao Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
26-Jun-10 9:32 5484 Gaddiaha Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
26-hun-10  9:33 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR - MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
26-Jun-10  9:33 2470 Shivanna Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 iCca On Ac. 160
26-Jun-10  9:33 4023 Evvaigh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
26-Jun-10  9:34 5405 Sarswathi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dépt. 140
26-Jun-10 9:34 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CcA -/Bépt. 140
26-Jun-10 934 5492 Ramalingamm Man  EAR FH 140 13:00 1 CA )ept. 140
26-Jun-10  9:35 4048 Laxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 I Cca Pﬁ 140
26-Jun-10  9:35 4488 Mahalaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA )ﬁ:ﬁ 140
26-Jun-10  9:35 5409 Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Dept, 140
26-Jun-10  9:36 5021 Nagamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 ca /;{:(Work 140
26-Jun-10 936 5404 Tulshiamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Mork 140
26-hun-10  9:36 5491 Laxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Job’Wﬂrk 140
26-Jun-10 9:37 3081 Ranganna Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 Ca jgb’Work 140
26-Jun-10  9:37 4145 Hussain Man EAR FH 146 18:00 1 CA /Job’Work 140
26-Jun-10  9:37 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /lo‘ﬁVork 14
26-Jun-10  9:38 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA L'yl;«Work 140
26-Jun-10  9:38 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA }ob’Work 140
26-Jun-10  9:38 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA }ob’Work 140
26-Jun-10 9:39 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 146 18:00 1 CA }b’Work 140
26-Jun-16 9:39 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 I CA On Ac. 250
26-Jun-10 9139 5269 V. Tirpathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ag, 150
26-Jun-10 939 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
26-Jun-10  9:40 5481 MohanRaoK MHR ELE CO 300 18:00 i C On Ac 300
26-Jun-10  9:40 5482 Anji MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
26-Jun-10  9:40 5494 Mahesh MHR ELE MH 160 18:00 I C On Ac. 160
26-Jun-10 9:41 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA /Dep/ 250
26-Jun-10  9:41 5496  Arife MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
26-Jun-10 941 5503 Ranjamma JR PAY MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
26-Jun-10 942 4979 vivek Yaday JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 I A /Ié‘b‘Work 175
26-Jun-10  9:42 5191 surjeet JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A )e‘b/Wc)rk 300
26-Jun-10  9:42 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1A )BKWOIR 300
26-Jun-10  9:43 3888 Ajaz TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C

26-Jun-10  9:43 5236 K Viswhnu ch VBC CaR MA 250 18:.00 1

“0on A 150
CA /w&rk 250
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

26-Jun-10  9:43 5483 Raju MHR ELE MA 250 1800 / C On Ac, 250
26-Jun-10  9:44 5181 Lalaram HUN NV MA 0 18:00 /C Nil/B}/ 0
26-Jun-10 944 5183 Gadish chouda HUN NV MH 0 18:00 - (1/ Nil/ By/ 0
26-Jun-10  9:44 5501 DRaju VBC CAR MH 150 18:00 Z/CA J otk 150
26-Jun-10  9:45 5182 Ramesh lal HUN NV MA 0 18:00 }/C Nil/ByéV“ 0
26-Jun-10 9:45 5184 rameshvarma HUN NV Ma 0 18:00 Ac Nil/Byy 0
26-Jun-10  9:45 5214 Rabsub R PAL MA 225 18:00 /I/ A On Ac. 225
26-lun-10 9:46 5351 Rafie ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /A On Ac. 250
26-Jun-10 946 5372 M D Yousf ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 }/A On Ac, 150
26-Jun-10 9:46 5502 MD.Ghouse  ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 X A On Ac. 250
26-Jun-10 947 3661 Nineshwar  SUN PAI  MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225
26-Jun-10  9:47 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 :I/A. On Ac. 250
26-Jun-10  9:47 5270 Musthafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 ;,I/C On Ac. 250
26-hm-10  9:48 3079 Mahamood Ja MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 / C On Ac. 250
26-Jun-10 9:48 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MaA 250 18:00 / C On Ac. 250
26-Jun-10 9:48 4293  Shaikh Wasim MAH WEL  MA 250 18:00 C On Ac. 250
26-Jun-10  9:49 1104 A, Venkatesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:.00 /I/A On Ac. 300
26-lun-10  9:49 5200 samba VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 ) C On Ac, 300
26-lun-10  9:49 5498 Gabbar MAH WEL MA 250 18:.00 (Y/C On Ac. 250
26-Jun-10  9:50 5124 S Arjun ARl CIv CO 300 18:00 {f/(f On Ae, 300
26-Jun-10  9:50 5199 srinu VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 /C On Ac. 175
26-Jun-10  9:50 5201 avlaw raja VEL TIL - MA 300 18:00 / C On Ac. 300
26-Jun-10  9:51 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE Cco 300 18:00 )/ A On Ac. 300
26-Jun-10 9:51 5118 P Kailash PKL CIV Co 300 18:00 KA On Ac. 300
26-Jun-10  9:51 5122 Ravinder VRR ELE CoO 300 18:00 / A On Ac._~ 300
26-Jun-10  9:52 5117 V Brahmachar VBC CAR co 300 18:00 AA /J!f@ 300
26-Jun-10  9:52 5273 TanveerKhan TAN PLU  HM 300 18:00 /C g c. 300
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 27-Jun-10  To Date: 27/6
Date In D Name Cont  Type SkillL Wage Out Aftn .Block Payment Amount
27-Jlun-10  9:00 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 / A On Ac.
27-Jun-10  9:00 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 XA On Ac.
27-Jun-10  9:00 5360 Srinivas VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 A On Ac.
27-Jun-10 9:01 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 /X/A On Ac.'
27-3un-10 9:01 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 _A/A Job Wo
27-Jun-10 901 5414 Srikanth VPH  ELE MH 160 14:00 0.5 /A On Ac,
27-ln-10 9:02 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE  MA 250 1%:00 “TA 2@.( 2350
27-Jun-10 9:02 5191 surjeet JAN  TIL Ma 300 18:00 /l/ A Job Wgrk/ 300
27-Jun-t)  9:02 5351 Rafie ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 (I/A On Ac. 250
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: . 25-Jun-10  To Date: 25/6
Date In- ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

25-Jun-10 9:00 4467 Narendra ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Ac. 275
25-Jun-10 9:00 5221 Samlal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
25-Jun-10 9:00 5228 Sambati ARJ Civ FH 130 1%:00 1C On Ac, 130
25-Jun-10  9:01 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 ¢ On Ag. 300
25-Jun-10 9:01 5174 ranject ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
25-Jup-10 9:01 5219 Lakhan lal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
25-Jun-10 9:02 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ Crv MH [50 18:00 I C On Ac, 150
25-Jun-10  9:02 5470 Raju ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
25-Jun-10  9:02 5472 Suresh AR} CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
25-Jun-10  9:03 2988 Urmila ARJ Ciy FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
25-Jun-10 9:03 4702 Bharat ARJ crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
25-Jun-10 9:03 5473 Gannu ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
25-Jun-10 9:04 2803 Dashram ARJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
25-lun-10 9:04 2994 Sashikalg AR} CIv FH . 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
25-Jun-10  9:04 5500 Amrutha ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
25-Jun-10° 9:05 2779 Imla Bhai ARJ] CIv FH 130 13:00 1 C On Ac, 130
25-Jun-10 9:05 2996 Samlabai AR]  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
25-Jun-10  9:05 5177 Rajesh ARJ v MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
25-Nun-10 9:06 3639 Kalabaj ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
25-lun-10  9:06 5244 komari AR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Ac. 130
25-Jun-10  9:06 5343 Taitamma ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
25-Jun-10 907 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
25-Jun-10 9:07 5220 Rupchand AR CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
25-Jun-10  9:07 5243 g laxmi ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 icC On Ac. i30
25-Jun-10 9:08 2993 Kamlesh AR]  CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac.

25-Jun-10 9:08 2997 Durgabhai ARIJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.

25-Jun-10 9:08 3907 guddi ARJ CIv FH 130 18:60 1 C On Ac.

25-Jun-10  9:09 5469 Mansaram ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac.

25-Jun-10 909 5478 Saroja AR  CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
25-Jun-10  9:09 5499 Mayaram ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 275
25-Jun-10 9:10 5175 naveen ARI CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
25-Jun-10  9:10 5226 Amardas ARJ CIv MH 150 13:00 1C Or Ac. 150
25-Jun-10  9:10 5474 Kamlesh ARJ Cv MH 150 18:00 iC On Ac. 150
25-Jun-10 9:11 3494 Sorital ARIJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
25-Jun-10 9:11 3550 Jalanbai AR Qv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
25-hun-10 9:11 5475 Naresh ARJ Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
25-lun-10 9:12 3904 netaram ARJ Ctv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
25-Jun-16 9:12 5471 Govardhan ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
25-Jun-10 9:12 5479 Santosh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac, 150
25-Jun-10  9:13 2778 Sommati Bhai ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1cC Cn Ac. 130
25-lun-10 9:13 2998 Chotilal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. . 275
25-Jun-10 9:13 3898 nutan 1 C On Ac. 275
25-Jun-10 9:14 2808 Sahadev 1 ¢ On Ac. 275
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

25-Jun-10  9:14 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ crv FH 130 -18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
25-Jun-10  9:14 3900 gudda ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
25-Jun-10  9:15 2749 Pavan PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
25-Jun-10 9:15 2995 Babulal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
25-Jun-10  9:15 5476 Pinky ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac, 130
25-Jun-10 9:16 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A ﬂ 130
25-Tun-10  9:16 2810 Alswarya PKL  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A yp(t 130
25-Jun-10  9:16 2890 Mohan PKL.  CIv HM 300 18:00 1 A M 300
25-Jun-10 9:17 2748 Raimun PKL Civ FH 130 18:00 1A ?pt’ 130
25-Jun-10  9:17 2898 Annaram PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
25-Jun-t0  9:17 5368 ABhamadu  ADI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
25-Jun-10  9:18 4515 Parvathi ADI cv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac 130
25-Jun-10  9;18 5304 Santosh ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac 150
25-Jun-10  9:18 5370 Veerama ADI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac 130
25-hm-10  9:19 1750 Pavan KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Work 150
25-Jun-10 9:19 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 I CA Work 150
25-Jun-10 919 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 I CA 7 IplyWork 130
25-Jun-10 9:20 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA " Jot Work 150
25-Jun-10  9:20 5321 Kemraj AlB Cly MA 275 18:00 1 CA Work 275
25-Jun-10 9:20 5422  Ashok AJB CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 CA Work 150
25-Jun-10 921 5424 Chandraiaha AlB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Work 275
25-Jun-10  9:21 5434 Nirmala AlB Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA <.!;-rtﬁa’ork 130
25-Jun-10  9:21 5464 Chinni AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Work 130
25-Jun-10 922 5429 Namitha AlB Clv FH 130 18:00 T CA 1 ork 130
25-Jen-10 9:22 5445 Muna AlB civ FH 130 18:00 1 CA }ob’Work 130
25-Jun-10 9:22 5495 Rajmani AIB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Mrk 13
25-Jun-10 923 3539 Ismaial AJB CcIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA /lai(Work 275
25-hur-10 9:23 3541 Josna A)B CIv FH 130 18:00 I CA ;lo‘o/WQrk . 130
25-Jun-10 923 5430 Prathima AJB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Ji otk 130
25-hun-10 9:24 5160 vijay AND WTP MA 0 18:00 I A Nii/By‘)/
25-Jun-10 9:24 5290 Kanayha AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A NiI/By}‘/ 0
25-Jun-10 9:24 5358 Srinn AND  WTP MH 0 13:.00 I A Nil/ By)/
25-Jun-10  9:24 5410 Gopal AND  WTP MA ¢ 18:00 1 A Nil/B)V
25-Jun-10 9:25 1274 Syanthaizh MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
25-Jun-10  9:25 3707 DNarsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 Ca On Ac. 160
25-hun-10  9:25 5252 JAYARAM AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nit/ By 0
25-jun-10  9:26 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA (Jdb/ Work 160
25-Jun-10  9:26 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA D 160
25-Jun-10  9:26 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA D;pl./ 160
25-Jun-10  9:27 2459 B Chandraiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA }b%rk 160
25-Jur-10 927 4489 Mahadev Swa Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 P CA On Ac. 160
25-Jun-10  9:27 5486 Chandra Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
25-Jun-10 928 1061 T. Laximi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1

25-Jun-10  9:28 2470 Shivanna Man 1
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount
25-Jun-10  9:28 4023 Evvaish Man EAR MH 160 18:00

1 CcA On Ac. 160
25-Jun-10  9:20 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ag, 160
25-lun-10 929 5426 M Hussen Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
25-Jun-10  9:29 5484 Gaddiaha Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 160
25-Jun-10  9:30 3879 Venkatamma Mzn  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA )e{ 140
25-Jun-10  9:30 35402 Raghu Man  EAR MH 160 18:.00 1 CA On Ac. 160
25-Jun-10 9:30 5444 Appa Rao Man  EAR MH 166 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 1560
25-Jun-10 931 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA HEpt. 140
25-Jun-10 931 5021 Nagamma Mém EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA )ﬁpt. 140
25-Jun-10 931 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA )cp/t 140
25-Jun-10 9:32 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ept. 140
25-Jun-10  9:32 5404 Tulshiamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA M 140
25-lun-10  9:32 5409 Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA })epf 140
25-Jun-10  9:33 4488 Mahalaxmi Man  EAR FH . 140 18:00 1 CA "Pepf 140
25-hun-10  9:33 5405 Sarswathi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA }e;ﬂ’ 140
25-Jun-10  9:33 5446 Rajsree Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 Ca /Deap( 140
25-Jun-10  9:34 3081 Ranganna Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA = JobrWork 140
25-Jun-10  9:34 4974 Evama Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA %ork 140
25-Jun-10 934 5492 Ramalingamm Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1ca - }c«b’Work 140
25-Jun-10 9:35 4145 Hussain Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA “JoB Work 140
25-Jun-10 935 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA “1 Work 140
25-Jun-10  9:35 5491 Laxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA JobWork 140
25-Jun-10  9:36 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
25-Jun-10  9:36 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA JotvWork 140
25-Jun-10  9:36 5336 RajuReddy VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 2
25-Jun-10  9:37 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 250 1800 1 A On Ac. 50
25-Jun-10  9:37 5137 k praveen VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
25-Jun-10 9:37 5236 K Viswhny ch VBC  CAR MA 250 18:00 I CA J ork 250
25-Jun-10 9:37 5501 D.Raju VBC CAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Work 150
25-Jun-10  9:38 5267 Tirupathi. v TRV  PLU Co 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 300
25-Jun-10  9:38 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:.00 1 CA On Ac. 250
25-lun-10  9:38 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV PLU MH 150 18:00 I CA On Ac. 150
25-Jun-10 939 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ag, 250
25-Jun-10  9:39 5481 Mohan RaocK MHR ELE Co 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
25-hun-10 9:39 5496  Arife MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 250
25-Jun-10 9:40 5360 Srinivas VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac, 160
25-Jun-10  9:40 5414 Srikanth VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
25-Jur-10 940 5483 Raju MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
25-lun-10 9:41 3837 Ganesh VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
25-lun-10 941 4713 Madhy VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac, 160
25-Jun-10  9:41 5411 Rohit kumar VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
25-Jun-10  9:42 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
25-lun-10 9:42 4839 Srinu BSP: PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ag. 225
25-Jun-10  9:42 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250




Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skif  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

25-Jun-10 943 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250. 18:00 / CA Dept: 250
25-Jun-10  9:43 5272 Samsheer TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 /1/ cC On Ac, 250
25-Jun-10  9:43 5463 Hussenappa BSP PAI MH 150 18:00 C On Ac. 150
25-lun-10 9:44 2509 Mamood Khan NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 A/ C On Ac, 150
25-Jun-10  9:44 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 C On Ac. 250
25-Jun-10 9:44 5497 Zakaar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 l/C On Ag, 250
25Jun-10  9:45 4580 Rampal Yadav JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 )/CA Jolf Work 175
25-lun-10  9:45 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 J/ CA }kw/ork 300
25-Jun-10 945 5230 Rajshaker VPH ELE MH. 160 18:00 /A On Ac 160
25-Jun-10  9:46 3888 Ajaz TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 ;(C On Ac, 150
25-Jun-10 946 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 /l/ CA }qa/ 250
25-Jun-10 946 5270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MaA 250 18:00 )/ C <0n Ac. - 250
25-Jun-10 947 4293 Shaikh Wasim MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 }/ C On Ac, 250
25-Jun-10  9:47 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 )/ C On Ac. 150
25-Jun-10  9:47 5448 MD Ameen TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 ‘1/ C On Ac. 150
25-Jun-10 9:48 5181 Lalaram HUN NV MA 0 18:00 /C Nil / By, 0
25-Jun-10 9:4% 5182 Ramesh lal HUUN NV MA 0 18:00 ~(I’C Nil/ Byy/ 0
25-Jun-10  9:48 5183 Gadish chouda HUN NV MH 0 18:00 tl/C Ni]/Byy 0
25-Jun-10  9:49 4593 Ganapathi IR PAI MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225
25-Jun-10  9:49 5185 Babulal HUN NV MH 0 18:00 J/C Nil/By\/ 0
25-Jun-10 9:49 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA 225 18:00 }/A OnAc. 225
25-lun-10 9:50 2543 Raju JR PAI MA 225 18:00 }/A On Ac. 225
25-Jlun-10  9:50 3661 Nineshwar SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 }/ A On Ac. 225
25-Jun-10  9:50 4046 BabuRao R PAI MA 225 18:00 A A On Ac, 225 W
25-Jun-10 9:50 4758 Mousin MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 ,l/ A On Ac. 150
25-Jun-10 9:51 3079 MahemoodJa MAH WEL  MA 250 18:00 /l/ On Ac. 250
25-lun-10  9:51 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250" 18:00 fc On Ac. 250
25-Jun-10  9:51 5372 M D Yousf ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 1/ A On Ac. 150
25-Jun-10 9:52 5198 sagar VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 Ve On Ag, 175
25-Tun-10 9:52 5200 samba VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 / C On Ac. 300
25-Jun-10  9:52 5351 Rafie ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 J/A On Ac. 250
25-Jun-10 9:53 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 (l/ A On Ac 250
25-bun-10 9:53 5117 V Brahmachar VRC CAR co 300 18:00 /l/ A W 300
25-Jun-10  9:53 5502 MD.Ghouse ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 )/A On Ac. 250
25-Jun-10  9:54 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE cO 300 18:00 :)/A On Ac. 300
25-Jun-10 954 5124 S Arjun AR]  CIv Co 300 18:00 ,I/ C On Ac. 300
25-Jun-10  9:54 5341 M.D.Ashwaw ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 A On Ac, 150
25-Jun-19  9:55 5112 P Kailash PKL CIv Co 300 18:00 /l/ A On Ac. 300
25-Jun-10 9:55 5125 Jyothi ram R PAL CO 300 18:00

25-Jun-10 9:55 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU HM 18:00
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 25/6 To: 117

Contractor Name __A. Ramuly (Carpenter) .
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum 300 N P‘
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A. Ramulu (Carpenter) (1 detail record) Sum 300

Contractor Name Anand (Water Proofing) N i
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (22 detail records) Sum ¢
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (22 detail record  Sum 0

Contractor Name B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civi) / o
Payment Type Job Work \/
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (68 detail records) Sum 12605 O\S @

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (68 detailr  Sum

Contractor Name _ _ B.Bassappa (Painter) -

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 2175 \/

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (10 detail records}  Sum 2175 /_
Contractor Name _______B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) e

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for "Tayment Type' = Dept. (11 detail records) Sum 2750 \/

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (11 detail re¢  Sum 2750 /
Contractor Name __ CH. Adisheshu (Civil) . e

Payment Type On Ac. :

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8§ detail records) Sum 1370 N ‘P‘

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) (8 detail records)  Sum 1370 /
_Contractor Name _G.Mannem (Earth Work) o )

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (54 detail records) Sum 7800 \/

Payment Type Job Work

L}

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (43 detail records) Sum 6240 (t ‘W’

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (43 detail records) Sum 6780 «/

Sumnmary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (140 detail reco  Sum - 20820
Contractor Naye n_ SN, _

B 1 i e Tﬁ'_'3'"'5'?':““"”'" - e
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Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluchamy.A (Tiles) (18 detail records) Sum
Grand Total

4275 \/

4275

178180 /

Project Manager/Erngg.
g_p NE E8TAICES

02 July, 2010
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MFH - Buiiding Material Payment Report

_—

S

From: 25/6 To: 1/7
Supplier Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand VIW (Big)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount o , S ,E

27-Jun-10 6:00 23.87 AP 29TA 2947 6864 l§334.368 } t 6 S ‘

28-Jun-10 9:38 20.38 AP24W 5138 686.4 13988.832 :
Summary for "Material Type' = Fine Sand VJW (Big) (2 detail records)
Sum 44.25 303732
Summary for 'Supplier = Kiran Enterprises (2 detail records) (qu Q q a L
Sum 4425 ]
Supplier Sai Vishal
Material Type Stone Dust in cft

Date Time Quantity Vehicle No

Rate Amount

26-Jun-10 13:10 400 AP 13V 0944 11.75 4700
Summary for 'Material Type' = Stone Dust in cft (1 detail record)
Sum 400 4700
Summary for *Supplier’ = Sai Vishal (1 detail record)
Sum 400 4700
Grand Total 444.25 35073.2
ertified by:
. A
Projext %anaggr%\&g. Asst./Mansger Admn,
P OME ECTATES -$tates, Hydeisbed,

B

02 July, 2010
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 ()] - l |

Stock Register: Sanitaryware & CP Fittings Stock Register

Company:

Project: May Flower Height

Phase: | _ Phase 1

Prepared by: Sanjay.R

Date: 02.07.10

S No Item Balance Quantity Value Amount

CP Fittings

" 1|CP- Bib cock- in nos 64| 533.00 34,112.00
2{CP- Bottle trap- in nos 49| 481.00 23,569.00
3 CP- Jali with hole- in nos 0 78.00 -

) 4{CP- Jali without hole- in nos 0 78.60 -
5|CP- Pillar cock- in nos 26 529.00 13,754.00
6|CP- Shower arm- in nos 29 296.00 8,584.00
7{CP- Shower head - in nos 31 415.00 12,865.00
8|{CP- Stop Cock-1/2" in nos 60 213.00 12,780.00
9|CP- Tap Long body- in nos 0 533.00 -

10/CP- Tap Short Body- innos 11 358.00 3,938.00
11;CP- Wall Mixer Bend- in nos 0 55.00 -

E 12§CP- Wall Mixer- in nos 10| 1,989.00 19,890.00

13|CP- Flange - in nos 239 85.00 20,315.00
14|PVC Connection 1.5 ft in Nos 62 42.00 2,604.00
15{PVC Connection 2 ft in Nos 31 52.00 1,612.00
16|CP Extension Nipple in Nos 305 33.00 10,065.00
17|CP Tap two in one in nos 0]  617.00 -
18 CP Waste couping in nos 44 62.00 2,728.00
Sanitary -
1} 8 § Sink with drain board in nos 0 1,062.00 -
2|8 § Sink in nos 2l 677.00 1,354.00
3|EWC (P-trap)- in nos 07  510.00 -
HEWC (S-trap)- in nos 21 380.00 7,980.00
5| PVYC Flush tank- in nos 0] 408.00 -
6|Ceramic Flush tank- in nos 18 562.00 10,116.00
7|Orissa pan in nos 0l 344.00 -
8iPedestal- in nos 60 506.00 30,360.00
| 9Pedstal wash basin- in nos 36]  995.00 29,970.00
_10|Seat Cover- in nos 37 600.00 22,200.00
~ 11i{Wash basin bracket- in Pair 19 119.00 2,261.00
12| Wash Basin- in nos 44]  493.00 21,692.00
13 Lott Tank- in nos 5 935.00 4,675.00
_...14:Bath Tub in nos 0f  760.00 -
15| Anglo Indian WC in nos 0] 1,341.00 -
Total 297.424.00
ertified by

ALD N FETAIES

Project Manager/Engg.

er Admn,
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 ()] | | [ Prepared by: [Sanjay.R
Stock Register: Tiles - Sanitary ware & CP Fittings Stock RegisterDate: 02.07.10
Company: Alphin estate :
Project: Mayflower Heights D=
A B C C*A*B/144 E F G=EF
g S B .
R [ & = 5 LB
g | 8 8 |2 | B% |ze2
215 | & £ 18 E38afF
g & E Ty s | £ SeF |EF 4
2 o & E = g |E | g8£ |23
= . =1l g | B & = g XE QS % 8
5 5 g1 3| 3§ | 2 s = E2o% 8% 5
o g 2 e | gl 2| 5| ¢ s | 23| 582528
z & Sy G 2 = = =] = 25 e &5 |5 &
©w z = O ClE & Z < e8| 2 &8 |25 %
Bathroom Tiles Option 1 - deluxe
1|Aquadolf Body Johnson 13 16 10 14 41 5.2] 7.8846
2iAquadolf Border  |Johnson 13 16 10 14 26 2.5 10.4
3:Aquadolf Base Johnson 13 16 10 14 0 7.8 0
4|Al. Blue Floor Johnson 12 12 15 15 0 3.2 0
5{Aquadolf Motif Johnson 13 16 10 14 15 1 15
Bathroom Tiles Option 2 - deluxe
1} Atenas Body Johnson 131 16 10 14 28 5.2| 53846
2| Atenas Border  |Johnson 13 16 10 14 20 2.5 8
3| Atenas Base Johnson 13 16 10 14 62 7.8] 7.9487
4|Rain drop ivory Floor Johnson 12 12 15 15 0 3.2 0
5iAtenas Motif Johnson 13 16 10 14 22 1 22
Bathroom Tiles Option 3 - deluxe
1{Radiance Body Johnson 13 16 10 14 37 9.9 3.7374
2|Radiance Border Johnson 13 16 10 i4 12 2.8] 4.2857
3|Radiance Base Johnson 13 16 10 14 0 1 0
4|AL Blue Floor Johnson 12 12 15 15 1 3.2| 0.3125
5|Radiance Motif Jehnson 13 16 10 14 0 1 0
Bathroom Tiles Option 4 - semi deluxe
1|Caspian steel grey Body Johnson 8 12 15 10 291 7.8 37.308
-2|VS5 grey Border | Johnson 8 3 30 5 57 25 228
3:Caspian grey Base Johnson 8 i2 15 10 767 16| 76.7
____4|Caspian grey plain Floor Johnson 12 12 15 15 119 3.6! 33.056
5
Bathroom Tiles Option 5 -semi deluxe
1|Sparta ivory Body Johnsen 8 12 15 10 216 7.81 27.692
| 21V5 brown Border  [Johnson 3 3 30 5 68 231 272
3|Sparta brown Base Johnson 8 12 15 10 268 10 26.8
4|Sparta brown plain Floor Johnson 12 12 15 15 51 3.6| 14.167
5
Kitchen Tiles Bell
1] Marvel Dado 3 12 i5 10 25 4.5| 55556
Utility Tiles
1] Dado . 0 1 0
Floor Tiles - Deluxe
1] Ceramic . 0 1 0
Floor Tiles - Semi Deluxe
1] Vitrified Marbiton 24 24 4 70| 4.5286
- : — e
. CHECKED eptified by: CERT{H /!Y
. QUANTITY)QUALITY ? %w
i H
By % s (9,,7}’19]? Prbject Manager/Engg. ager Adma,
e A ALPNE ESTATES

" ALPINE ESTATES |

$tales, Hyde, ihld,
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Stock Statement {as per format in Circular no. 543 (a)] l !
Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estate
Project: May Flower Heights
Phase;| Phase-1
Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Date: 02.07.10
S No Ttem Balance Quantity Value Amount
11Black Curing Pipe-3/4" in kgs . 3 37.00 111
2Bombay Broom- in nos 503 7.00 3,521
3|Chisel flat- in nos - 45.00 -
4|Coconut Broom- in nos 506 6.00 3,036
5|Consumables- Acid- in Lirs 107 8.00 856
6|Crobars in nos - 394,00 -
7|Fevicol in Kgs 4 110.00 440
8| Fruit packing covers in packets 13 60.00 780
9|GI Bucket- it nos 40 90.00 3,600
10|GI Pots- in nos 49 73.00 3,577
11|Gova rope- in bundles 20 166.00 3,320
12|Gumpas - big - in nos 2 122.00 244
- ' 13!Gumpas - small - in nos _ 29 77.00 2,233
- 14| Hammer all types in nos 24 95.00 2,280
15 Hold fast for doors in nos - 42.00 -
16{Kabootar jali in bundles 10 115.00 1,150
17 Labour Helmet female - in nos 75 55.00 4,125
18|Labour Helmet male- in nos ' - 59.00 -
19|Plastic Mug in nos 2 10.00 20
20|Poker bit in nos 27 28.00 756
21|Recron in packets 1,455 34.00 49,470
22 |Safety belt- in nos 31 280.00 840
23|Spade- in nos 24 84.00 2,016
24|Sponge-~ in nos 810 7.00 5,670
25|Staff Helmet- in nos 14 124.00 1,736
26| Tile grout in kgs 76 35.00 2,660
27| White cement in 25 kg in bags 118 1 380.00 44,840
28{Janta Paste in in grams 8 0.10 1
29{Araltide in gms - 1.00 -
Total 137,282
Cement and Building Material
S No Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
O 1|Cement 53 Grade in bags 1 180.00 180
S 2{Cement PPC grade in bags 1 180.00 180
31Corse sand in cft i 22.00 22
4|Fine sand incft { 24.00 24
5{Metal 20 mm in cft 1 22.00 22
6|Robo sand in cft i 18.00 18
7|8olid Blocks 4" 1 14,00 14
8{Solid Blocks 6" 1 20.00 20
9|Table brick 9"x4"x3" in nos 1 2.00 2
91 Total

- C e — . e ied by:
+ QUANTITY;QUALITY i
— Project Manager/Engg.

T |
Wé”% | i Dx @)_Q-IW?’ ALPNE ESTAIES
| ALPINE ESTATES | Page 1
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)} | | !
Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estate
Project: May Flower Heights
Phase: | Phase-1 |
Prepared by: G.Narayana
Date: 02.07.10
S No Item Quantity Value Amount Used for Type
Screws
1{Fisher plug 5 mm in packets 9 45000 405
i 2iFisher plug in 6 mm packets 6 45.00 270
3/Shiet metal screws 25 X 6 mm in nos 0 0.40 - ifor electrical work |Pan head
4|Sheet metal screws 25 x 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - {for grill fixing Shaved head
i 5/ Sheet metal screws 35 x 6 mm in nos 0 0.40 - tfor electrical work |Pan head
6| Sheet metal screws 50 x 6 mm in nos 0 0.40 - ifor electrical work |Pan head
7|88 screws - 19 x 5 mm in nos 0 0.40 - {for tower bolt Pan head
8|SS screws - 25 X 6 mm in nos 0 0.40 - {door number plates |Pan head
9|88 screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - {door stopper Pan head
10| Wood screws - 25 x § mm in nos 0 0.40 - lfor window hinges |Shaved head
11| Wood screws - 30 x 8§ mm in nos 6 0.40 2 {for door hinges Shaved head
12| Wood screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - {for PVC pipes Shaved head
| 13]|Coach Screws - 35 X 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 = {for WC ficing - :
Hardware
1|Glass for louvers in nos G 16.00 -
2|Hinges 4" in nos 571 11.00 6,281
3{Main door Mortise lock in nos 4 1147.00 4,588
i 4S8 doeor handles 6" in nos 20 80.00 1,600
5|88 door stopper in nos 269 56.00 15,064
6|8S Tower bolt 4" in nos 23 60.00 1,380 |windows
71SS Tower bolt 6" in nos 15 80.00 1,200 {french doors
8|SS tubular lock in nos 15 330.00 4,950
9SS window handles 4" in nos 21 60.00 1,260
B Doors & Wood
1|Flush Doors 37" wide in nos 0| 1074.54 -
2{Flush Doors 32" wide in nos 5 929.33 4,647
3|Flush Doors 26" wide in nos 3 755.08 2,265
4|Flush Doors other sizes in nos 0 929.33 -
5|Panel Doors 37" wide in nos 12|  2043.74 24,525
__61Panel Doors 32" wide in nos 141 1767.56 24,746
7 Panel Doors 26" wide in nos 0} 1436.14 -
8/Panel Doors other sizes in nos 0 1767.56 -
9Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2"x 7' 3" in nos 0 403.28 -
10|Sal wood 4" % 2 1/2" % 3' in nos 0 166.88 -
| 11)Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 0 194,69 -
___12Sal wood 5" x 3" x 4" in nos 0 333.75 -
. 13/Sal wood 5" x 3" x 7 in nos 0] 584.06 -
14/Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 0 755.21 -
15| Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3' in nos 0 312,50 -
16| Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 0 364.58 -
17| Teak wood 5" x 3" x 4" ini nos 0 625.00 -
18| Teak wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 0|  1093.75 - :
Tota} 93,183 N
. CHECKED Certjfied by: CERTIFI
QUANTITY/QUALITY X /
' By E [a ] {0 o nager/2ngg. an Admn,
' ' : (9’7 ,% Pr?if;tixgé EE?U\I ESS.; alpine-Eétates/ Hydeiabad,

" ALPING ESTATES |
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 ()]

Stock Register: Tool & General material stock register
Company: Alpine Estate]
Project: May Flower Heights
Phase: Phase-1
Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Date: 02.07.10
Balance in
number of | Weight of |Total weight
S No ftem rods of 40' | 40'rod in kes |in kes-
1{Steel binding wire in kegs 25 - 25
2{Steel Rebar - 10 mm in kgs - 7.50 -
3 iSteel Rebar - 12 mm in kgs - 10.67 -
4|Steel Rebar - 16 mm in kes - 18.96 -
5|Steel Rebar - 20 mm in kgs - 29.63 -
6,Steel Rebar - 25 mm in kgs - 46.30 -
7:Steel Rebar - 30 mm in kes - 66.67 -
8iStesl Rebar - § mm inkgs - 4.50 -
P Total 25.00
e Amount 950.00
SNo Item of lengts Value Amount
1{MS flat 1 1/4" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos - 320 -
2|MS flat 1" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos 20 240 4,800
JMS flat 172" x 6 mm - 18 tength in nos 160 132 21,120
4|MS flat 3/4" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos 35 180 6,300
5 |MS pipe round pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos “ 280 -
6|MS pipe round pipe 1” x 2 mm - 20/ iength in nos - 360 -
| 7{MS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 1.5 mm - 20’ length in nos - 360 -
8|MS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 2.7 mm - 20’ length in nos - 640 -
9[MS round rod 6 mm - 10 lenth in nos - 80 -
10{MS square pipe 1 1/2" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 480 -
11 IMS square pipe 1 1/4" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 360 -
i 12|MS square pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos 30 280 8,400
13 |MS square pipe 2" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 640 -
B 14{MS square pipe 3/4" x 1.5 mm - 20’ length in nos 10 200 2,000
15]MS square rod 10 mm- 18' length in nos 2 180 360
- 16|MS square rod 12 mm- 18' length in nos - 240 -
f\w 17|MS square rod 6 mm- 18 length in nos - 60 -
18/ MS Z angle 3/4" x 3 mm - 18' length in nos - 340 -
Total 42,980
CHECKED apfified by:
. A A —
QUANTITYIQUALITY V 6@&‘
3y
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Stock Statement {as per format in Circular no. 543 ()] | |
‘[Stock Register: Plumbing - GI & PVC Stock Register
Company: __|Alpine Estates I
Project: May Flower Heights
Phase: Phase-1
Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Date: 02,07.10
SNo Ttem Balance Quantity Value Amount
GI Material
1{Ball Cork 1/2" in nos. 4] 185.00 7,585
2|Ball Valve 1/2" in nos. 27| 387.00 10,449
3!G.L- Coupling 1 1/2" in nos. 0 44.00 -
4/G.1.- Coupling 1 1/4" in nos. 0 33.00 -
31G.L- Coupling I" in nos. 205 22.00 4,510 |
6]G.1.- Coupling 1/2" in nos. 257 10.00 2,570
7|G.1.- Coupling 2" in nos, 18 67.00 1,206
8{G.L- Coupling 3/4" in nos, 336 16.00 5,376
9|G.I.- Elbow 1 1/2" in nos. 18 65.00 1,170
10|G.L- Elbow 1 1/4" in nos. 9 48.00 432
11|G.L- Elbow 1" in nos. 172 31.00 5,332
12|G.L- Elbow 1/2" in nos. 228 11.00 2,508
13}G.L.- Elbow 2" in nos. 26 99.00 2,574
14/G.1.- Elbow 3/4" in nos. 181 17.00 3,077
15{G.L.- Nipple all sizes 1" in nos. 714 22.00 15,708
16|G.1.- Nipple all sizes 1/2" in nos. 694 12.00 8,328
17}G.1.- Nipple ali sizes 3/4" in nos. 935 16.00 14,960
18/G.I.- Pipe 1 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos. 0]  978.00 -
19|G.1.- Pipe 1" (20 fi length) in nos. 45| 838.00 37,710
20|G.1.- Pipe 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos. 101} . 406.00 41,006
21/ G.L- Pipe 2" (20 ft length) in nos, 1| 1,404.00 1,404
22,G.1- Pipe 3/4" (20 ft length) in nos, 48|  541.00 25,968
23|G.1.- Plug 1 1/2" in nos. 52 40.00 2,080
24|G.L- Plug 1" in nos. B 120 19.00 2,280
25|G.L- Plug /2" in nos. 1315 6.00 7,890
26/G.1.- Plug 2" in nos. 127 63.00 8,001
27|G.L- Plug 3/4" in nos. 65 12.00 780
28|G.L.- Reducer 1 1/2" in nos. 46 46.00 2,116
29/G.L- Reducer 1" in nos. 16 24.00 384
30| G.1.- Reducer 1/2" in nos. 0 16.00 -
31]G.1.- Reducer 2" in nios. 9 70.00 630
32|G.L- Reducer 3/4" in nos. 23 17.00 391
33|G.L.- Tee'! 1/2" in nos. 33 87.00 3,306
34!G.I.- Tee 1 1/4" in nos. 0 63.00 -
~_35/G.L.- Tee 1" in nos. 181 44.00 7,964
36iG.1.- Tee 1/2" in nos. 240 17.00 4,080
37|G.L- Tee 2" in nos. L 35 139.00 7, 645
38/G.L- Tee 3/4" in nos. o 212 L 30.00 6,360
39/G.I.- Union 1 1/2" in nos. - 4 12800 512
| 40|G.L- Union 1 1/4" in nos. 0 102,00 -
| 41:G.L- Union 1" in nos. L 78 70.00 5,460
42 ﬁ(._}_I_kEr)_m_n}IZ" mmnos. ] 477 30.00 14,310
43|G.L- Union 2" in nos. T 21]  195.00 4,095
__44)G.1.- Union 3/4" in nos. 1 115! 4600 5,290
45| Gate Valve 1 1/2° in nos, T 0 1,540.00 -
___46|Gate Valve 17 in nos. 15]  814.00 12,210
47|Gate Valve 1/2" in nos. 0} 387.00 -
CHECK""“ "‘
] . Ea
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48

Gate Valve 2" in nos.

2; 225700 4,514
49|Gate Valve 3/4" in nos. 25 567.00 14,175
PVC- SWR Pipes -
1|Lubricant in lts 5 102.00 510
2{PVC 3" Bend 45 in nos. 98 24.00 2,352
3|PVC 3" Bend Plain in nos. 189 28.00 5,292
4|PVC 3" Bend with door in nos. 205 40.00 8,200
3|PVC 3" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 154 43.00 6,622
6|PVC 3" Coupler in nos. 73 22.00 1,606
7|PVC 3" Floor Trap in nos. 0 50.00 -
8|PVC 3" Nani Trap in nos. 0 41.00 -
9/PVC 3" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 0 157.00 -
10|PVC 3" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 222 143.00 31,746
11|PVC 3" Rubber ring in nos. 24 5.00 120
12|PVC 3" Tee Plain in nos. 166 38.00 6,308
13|PVC 3" Tee with door in nos. 47 43.00 2,021
14|PVC 3" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. 40 45.00 1,800
15\PVC 3" ¥ (single & double) with door in nos. 58 56.00 3,248
16|PVC 3"Clamps in nos. 243 10.00 2,430
17(PVC 4" Bend 45 in nos. 140 39.00 5,460
18(PVC 4" Bend Plain in nos. 105 47.00 4,935
19|PVC 4" Bend with door in nos. 150 64.00 9,600
20/PVC 4" Clamps in nos. 602 10.00 6,020
__21|PVC 4" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 110 75.00 8,250
221PVC 4" Coupler in nos. 0 34.00 -
__23|PVC 4" Floor Trap in nos. 7 50.00 350
24|PVC 4" Nani Trap in nos. 114 41.00 4,674
25/PVC 4" P trap in nos. 28 124.00 3472
26{PVC 4" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 0 306.00 -
27/PVC 4" Pipe Single Socket in nos, 201 280.00 56,280
28{PVC 4" Rubber ring in nos. 520 7.00 3,640
29.PVC 4" S trap in nos. 0 116.00 -
30{PVC 4" Tee Plain in nos. 209 66.00 13,794
31{PVC 4" Tee with door in nos. 153 77.00 11,781
32[PVC 4" Y (single & double} Piain in nos. 70 84.00 5,880
33|PVC 4" Y (single & double) with door in nos. 273 101.00 27,573
34|Solvent Cement in lts 28 121.00 3,388
PVC - Rigid pipes -
1{PVC-Rigid-Elbow-1 1/2" in nos 46 8.00 368
2/PVC-Rigid-Pipe- 1 1/2" in leng, 44 188.00 8,272
3{PVC-Rigid-Pipe-4" in leng, 17]  670.00 11,390
4|PVC-Rigid-Tee-1 1/2" in nos 0 9.00 -
Total 563,728
CHECKED
T QUARTITYIQUALITY
T ow i :
el . 9—}?—’%?0 Project Manager/s 39
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Stock Statement {as per format in Circular no. 543 ()
Stock Register: Electrical Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estate]
Project: _|May Flower Heights
Prepared by: Sanjay .R
Date: | 02.07.10
S No Item Balance Value Amount
1|PVC Conducting ]
| 2| Asbestos round cover 3°- in nos 141 3.0 423
3. Asbestos round cover 6"- in nos 69 5.0 345
4| Bends-25mm in nos 934 3.0 2,802
51 Deep Box - 25mm in nos 0 4.0 -
6 Fan Hooks in nos 134 18.0 2,412
| 7! Flexible pipe - 25mm in mis o L 448 6.0 2,688 |
8! Junction Box - 25mm in nos - 422 4.0 1,688
9!PVC Pipe-1" 1.2 mm in nos L 410 27.0 11,070
10/PVC Pipe-1" 1.5 mm in nos ¢ 34.0 -
. _1liACsheets 2 x 2 in nos ) 3 50.0 150
___12{PVC strip conneotor in nos 1614 10.0 16,140
~_13|Insulation Tape 29 10.0 200
Wires -
1] Al Servive wire-3/20 in mts 0 10.0 -
2! Al Servive wire-7/20 in mts 1600 13.0 20,800
3; Cu-Multistand wire-1/18 in bundles 49 492.0 24,108
4| Cu-Multistand wire-3/20 in bundles 58 1,158.0 67,164
5 Cu-Multistand wire-7/20 in bundles 19 1,724.0 32,756
6 Telephone wire-2pair in bundies i 466.0 466
71 TV wire-RG-6 in mts 1400 11,0 15,400
| ___8/10 5q mm cable in mts 980 71.0 69,580
Modular Plates -
1| Modular plate- 12 way in nos 0 94.0 -
2| Modular plate-1way in fios 0 29.0 -
3| Modular plate-2 way in nos L 71 29.0 2,059
___4i Modular plate-4way in nos 229 44.0 10,076
____5] Modular plate-6way in nos ) o 61.0 1,281
6| Modular plate-8way in nos 49 78.0 3,822
. ___._iModulaar Switches, Etc, ) -
1 {Modular Bell Switches-6A in nos 6 44.0 264.
____2|Modular Switch blank plates in nos 120 10.0 1,200
3Moduiar Socket-15A in nos 56 81.0 4,536
4Modular Socket-6A in nos 219 18.0 3,942
5iModular Step Dimmer- in nos 49 149.0 7.301
- 6|Modular Switch-15A in nos 35 50.0 2,750
7|Modular Switch-20A in nos H 0 55.0 -
8Modular Telephone jack-innos a3 4107 1353
9Modular TV Socket-imnos | 55 41.0 902 |
| IMSBoxes R L B -]
— LiMetalbox-2wayinnos e 360, -
2} Metal box-1way in nos 0 13.0 -
___ 3| Metal box-2way in nos o N 46 14.0 644
___ 4| Metal box-dway innos | B 463 21.0 9,723
[ __ 3| Metal box-6way in nos 151 30.0 4,530
____ 6! Metal box-8way in nos 281 40.0 11,240
... {Distribution Boards -
_________ 1} DB - S Phase- in nos 1 0 293.0 -
| 2/ DB -3 Phas¢in nos | 868.0 | 18228

3 |Metal enclosure 2 way for change over in nos 14 120.0 1,680 /‘\
. CHECKED | ifi

—'___"“'—-‘—-_y_.« e
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_ __|MCBS -
| 1| MCB 6 Amps- in nos 2 88.0 176
2! MCB-16 Amps- in nos 41 83.0 3,608
3|MCB dummy in nos 0 3.0 -
4; MCB-0.5 Amps- in nos 29 88.0 2,552 |
Isolators -
| 1} DP-Isolator- in nos 0 192.0 -
2| FP-Isolator in nos 1 443.0 3,101
3[Change over - 25 Amps - in nos 5 680.0 3,400
Tube Lights -
11 Tube light-2ft in nos 19 33.0 627
2| Tube light-4ft in nos 0 35.0 -
3| Tubelight fitting 2 fi- in nos 3 366.0 1,098
4| Tubelight fitting 4 fi- in nos 0 399.0 -
Total 368,375
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 24/06/10 TO 01/07/10

(ONE WEEK) )
NAME OF CONTRACTOR| ROOM ELEC. | FAN 11"

SLNO QTR.NO OCCUPANT NAME RENT cHGS. | cHes | cHas MUSIC 5YS. | TOTAL RENT & CHARGES
1 AE-21 Munna A Jyothi Bapu 50 15 ] 0 0 85
2 AE-22 bishwageet | A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 0 65
3 AE-23 Chandraiaha | A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 0 65
4 AE-29 Santosh A Jyothi Babu 50 15 20 0 0 85
5 AE-30 ismail A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 0 65
6 AE-33 Kemaraj A Jyothi Babu 50 16 0 0 [¢] 65
7 AE-35 kurnar A Jyothi Baby 50 15 0 0 0 65
8 AE-51 Vijay A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 0 65
9 AE-54 Chandra mani { A Jyothibabu 50 15 0 0 0 65

605
10 AE-19 Bhiraghi Adhisheshu 50 15 20 0 30 115
11 AE-47 megnath Adhisheshu 50 15 0 0 0 65
180
12 AE-02 sukcharan Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
13 AE-03 lal chand Arjun 50 16 0 0 4] 65
14 AE-04 kamlesh Arfun 50 15 0 0 0 65
15 AE-05 munna Arjun 50 15 By 0 0 65
16 AE-08 narend Adun 50 15 20 0 0 85
17 AE-(7 sorilal Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
18 AE-08 chotelai Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
19 AE-09 gudda Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
20 AE-10 chandu Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
21 AE-38 Dasaram Arjun 50 15 0 0 0 65
22 AE-38 santosh Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
23 AE-39 Mayaram Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
24 AE-40 Kusury Arjun 50 15 0 0 0 65
25 AE-63 Babulal Arjun 50 15 -0 0 0 65
. 1070
26 AE-T2 Vimargj Baburao 50 . _15 0 0 0 65
27 AE-73 Sathi Baburao © 50 15, 20 0 0 85
28 AE-50 .Manohar Basappa 50 15 0 -3 0 85
29 AE-38 Basappa Basappa 50 15 20 0 0 85
300
30 AE-58 Sunit Jyothi Ram 50 15 0 0. 0 65
65
31 AE-11 nandlal Kailash 50 15 20 0 [t} 85
32 AE-12 mansaram Kailash 50 15 20 o] 0 85
33 AE-13 mohan Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
34 AE-14 radesham Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
35 AE-15 kailesh Kailash 50 15 0 Q 0 65
36 AE-16 kailesh Kailash 50 15 o] 0 0 65
37 AE-17 kailesh Kaitash 50 15 0 Q 0 65
38 AE-32 Gannu Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
39 AE-34 Raju Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
40 AE-42 Rajeshwari Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
41 AE-44 Rajesh Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
815
42 AE-49 ishag Mehboob 50 15 20 ] [ 85
e 85
43 AE-82 Kumar Phanender 50 18 20 0 30 115
115
44 AE-31 ramakanth Ramakant 50 15 0 0 0 65
45 AE-48 ramakanth Ramakant 50 15 0 0 0 65
46 AE-67 Ramakanth | Ramakant 50 15 0 0 0 85
___CHECKED ) ortifiod by: JERTIFIRD BY
By 9% fw 1] . K
' s, }'} fLe10 Ptoject'ManageriEngg. npaerédmn.
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‘ MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 24/06/10 TO 01/07/10

(ONE WEEK)
195
47 AE-20 Jayaram | T Ramanamma| 50 15 20 | 30 30 145
48 AE-24 Trinath T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 0 85
49 AE-25 Dilip T Ramanamma 50 {15 0 0 0 65
50 AE-26 Shyam [T Ramanammal] 50 15 0 0 0 65
51 AE-27 P. Subhash | T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
52 AE-28 Chakrapani | T Ramanamima 50 15 20 0 0 85 v
53 AE-58 kunthi T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
54 AE-61 Indra T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 0 85
55 AE-62 Bhagwan | T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 0 85
745
GRAND TOTAL 4175
. /
A Jyothi Babu | 805/
Adhisheshu , 180 ¢
Arjun v 1070/
Baburao 300 ,
- Jyothi Ram 7 65/
S Kailash v 815_]
Mehboob 85/
Phanender / 115 [
Ramakant 195
T Ramanamma 745
Total Amount 4175
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 25/6 To: 177
Contractor Name 4. Ramulu (Carpenter) ¢
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum 300
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A. Ramulu (Carpenter) (1 detail record) Sum 300
Contractor Name Anand (Water Proofing) —
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (22 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (22 detail record  Sum 0
Contractor Name B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) ¢ o o
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (68 detail records) Sum 12605
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B, Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (68 detailr  Sum 12605
Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter) < L B L
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail recérds) Sum 2175
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (10 detail records)  Sum 2175
Contractor Name  B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) - e
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (11 detail records) Sum 2750
Surmmary for 'Contractor Name® = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (1| detail rec ~ Sum 2750
Contractor Name __ CH. Adisheshu (Civil), . .
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 1376
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshy (Civil) (8 detail records)  Suin 1370
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work) . e
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (54 detail records) Sum 7800
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (43 detail records) Sum 6240
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. {43 detail records) Sum 6780
Summary for "Contractor Name' = G Mannem {Earth Work) (140 detail reco  Sum 20820

Hussain

02 July, 2010
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Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (16 detail records) Sum 0
Sumrnary for ‘Contractor Name' = Hussain (16 detail records) Sum 0
Contractor Name _Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) L
Payment Type Job Work _
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (22 detail records) Sum 5850
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (22 detail record  Sum 5850
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter) o
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (22 detail records) Sum 5175
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Rarm (Painter) (22 detail records) Sum 5175
Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking)
Payment Type Job Work -
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (20 detail records) Sum 2900
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna {(Hacking) (20 detail records) Sum 2900
Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil) o e
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (18 detait records) Sum 3450
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (30 detail records) Sum 6865
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (48 detail records) Sum 10315
_Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) o
Payment Type On Ac,
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 3000
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Gond (Welder) (14d  Sum 3000
Contractor Name Md. Ishag (Plumbing) o
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (31 detail records) Sum 6750
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (31 detail records)  Sum 6730
A
Contractor Name Mohan Rao. K___Qgg:nb_\kc " B
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. {19 detail records) Sum 4870 .
Sumnmary for '‘Contractor Name' = Mohan Rao.K (19 detaif records) Sum 4870 )

roject Manager/Engg.
ALDME E€TAIES
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Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 1370

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (258 detail records) Sum 51120

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = §. Arjun (Civil) (266 detail records) Sum 52490

Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (26 detail records) Sum 5900

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (26 detail reco  Sum 5900

Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 2925

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (13 detail records) Sum 2923

Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (31 detail records) Sum 7250

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (31 detail recor  Sum 7250

Contractor Name Tirupathi. V(Plumber) B

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (23 detail records) Sum 5400

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (23 detail records)  Sum 3400
Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (15 detail records) Sum 3300

Summeary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) (15 detailte  Sum 3300
Contractor Name ___ V.Phanendar (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (63 detail records) Sum 12460

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V_Phanendar (Electrician) (63 detail recor  Sum 12460
_Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician) e

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (22 detait records) Sunt 5300

Summary for "Contractor Name' = V Ravinder {Electrician) (22 detail record  Sum 5300
Contractor Name ____ Veluchamy.A (Tife

02 July, 2010 Page 3 of 4
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Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum o
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Veluchamy.A (Tiles) (18 detail records)  Sum 275
Grand Total 178180
{“ T e
, HECKED )
| T
[ ;
3 A R Bt ald
!J AT TiCer - ."-'\!_,_i{;,"v H
ertified by: Y
L] ('A
Project anager/Engg., | 2 dinn,
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MFH - Hire Charges Payment Report From: 25/6 To: 1/7
Equipment Owner CH Bhikshapathy

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
26-Jun-10  Tractor AAO 2847 i 170 pertrip 170
26-Jun-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
26-Jun-10  Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 per trip 170
28-Jun-10  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 170 per trip 170
28-Jun-10  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 170 per trip + 176
289-Jun-10  TFractor AAQ 2847 i 170 per trip 170
29-Jun-10  Tractor AAQO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
29-Jun-10  Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 per trip 170
29-Jun-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
01-Jul-10 Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
01-Jul-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
01-Jul-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = CH Bhikshapathy (12 detaif  Sum 12 ‘ 2040
Grand Total 12 2040

er - Audit

SiQurerarazssaszan

e 1e .
: W ger Admn.
Project Manager/=gg. ydeiabad,
ALDNE EQTAIES
e o T

02 July, 2010 Page 1 of 1




MFH - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises s
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 686.4 \'/
Supplier Name Laxmi Narshima Enterprise
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 0 k/
Supplier Name Mohamed Ali ’
Material Type Rate
Water Tanker in (5500 lis) 0 M
Supplier Name Papa Rao
Material Type Rate P
40mm Metal in cft ] M
Supplier Name Sai Vishal
Material Type Rate
Stone Dust in cft 1175 \/
Supplier Name Viswakarma Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 0 V
Red Bricks in Nos 0

T e ified by:

!L_WIQUMJTY | y

i . roject Manager/Engg.
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MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date:  1/7

Cement Grade 43 or PPC
Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (2752 detail records)
Sum 0
Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags /

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (485 detail records)

Sum 0
Cement Grade OPC Grade
Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC Grade (2877 detail records)
Sum =319
Cement Grade PPC Grade
Quantity in bags
Summary for "Cement Grade' = PPC Grade (1,506 detail recordsu)“
Sum -263
Grand Total -582

CHECKED Ce

QUANTITY/QUALITY | 7
Fy [ ‘ - R
it} 02 /7)2010 Project Manager/Engg,
’ m Es'tATEs . b ALDNEEST»’\;ES

st, Mansger Admn.
Algine ESLATRSs Hyde: sbad.
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MFH - Cement Register Report From: 25/6 To: 147

Cement Reg. No  Date Titne Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
/73 /{un-lo y@ ?’Vork PPC Grade B /r Security
}’1‘4 ﬁm—lo }40 luanbing PPC Grade C /Z/Secunty
”25/ }Mﬁ 10 14y Tiles Work PPC Grade B & Security
} /(42(1—10 /4‘» }afer Proofing OPC Grade C / Security
Z;rl }tf]un—lﬁ 10; Masble work PPC Grade c 5 Secutity
2 26<Tan-10 0 CAWork PPC Grade A Security
é ;‘;‘un-w ﬁ’ '[:ile{Work PPC Grade A /}]//Security

= :

280 un-10 11k 7 Ti;lss’Work PPC Grade C % Security
pre '}Mun-lo 19@5‘ Plyntbing PPC Grade c ¥ Seaurity
aa{ “26<fun-10 14: Rfastring PPC Grade C Security
263/ ?.h-n-lo ' y&r‘ Tiles _wOrk PPC Grade A " /I/Security
284’ -Jun-10 (LG‘OT) Gﬁk’ork PPC Grade CA /2’ Security
y Jun-10 er Tiles Work PPC Grade B o Security
‘?}(, ¢ }rﬂun-lo 1025 }uefﬁork PPC Grade C ¥ Seeurity
;&/ 28-3yn-10 1030  WaterProofing OPC Grade A 4 Security
28 {Jﬁn-lo 2],0/ )mbmg PPC Grade C ”}Security
}9 -Jun-10 12/30/ Plastting PPC Grade C 5}1« Security
2/9& %&n— (10»60’ Tiles Work PPC Grade A ‘_)/S'ecurity
<291 },45 ‘Fites Work PPC Grade C 7 -Security
;Zé/z )/:-10 L/m«ao’ Tites Work PPC Grade A 3 Security
93 3»))4un-l0 y@ Water Proofing OPC Grade A )/Security
. Spdinclo 1660 fﬂg Work PPC Grade A _5-Security
'}5 g/o:ﬁm-w g0 Chork PPC Grade B Security
2/93' ?-m M Plastring PPC Grade C ‘1@ Security
y -fun-10 W MaetTe work PPC Grade C 118ecurity
y 2!411—10 %39’ }astring PPC Grade C 20 Security
? %ul-lo y(m’ Fites Work PPC Grade C v//SSecurity
}0. ' }V.lul—lo i 0:30- Watef Proofing OPC Grade A {zs/Security
}n ym-lo }0/3{ PHmbing PPC Grade c 2 Security
}OZ 01-Ful-10 16:3 )!ater Proofing OPC Grade A Security
B 0 Ful-10 1 % Recgived PPC Grade c 80 Seaurity

W

c“&‘cxeo

ified
I
; By QU;; gQLW\ Q};a\/
[T ) 2000 oject Manager].. gg
Mm
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS

LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 24/06/10 to 01/07/10

{ ONE WEEK )
! | NAME 6F CONTRACTOR ROOM | ELEC. music| TOTAL
SL NO| QTR.NO GCCUPANT NAME RENT | cHGs. | FANCHGS | TV CHGS sYs. CRENT &
HARGES
1 AE-01 | Security Room | Security Room 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 AE-02 sukcharan Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
3 | AE03 | lalchand Arjun 50 | 15 0 0 0 65
4 | AE-04 kamlesh Arjun 50 15 0 0 0 65
5 AE-05 munna Arjun 50 15 0 0 0 65
6 | AE-06 narend Arjun 50 15 | 20 0 0 85
7 | AE07 | soilal | Adun 5 | 15 20 0 0 85
8 A8 | ohoteil | Aiun 50 | 15 | 20 0 0 e
9 | AE-09 gudda ~ Adun 50 | 15 20 0 0 85 |
[ 10 | AE-10 chandu Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
11 | AE11 | nandial Kailash 50 | 15 20 0 0 85
12 | AE12 | mansaram Kailash 50 | 15 20 0 0 85
13 AE-13 | mohan Kailash 50 16 20 0 0 85
14 | AE14 | radesham ___Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
15 | AE-15 kailesh Kailash 50 15 o 0 0 65
168 AE-16 kaitesh Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
17 AE-17 Santhosh Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
18 AE-18 Generator - 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 | AE-19 Bhiraghi Adhisheshu | 50 | 15 20 0 30 115
20 | AE-20 Jayaram T Ramanamma | 50 15 20 30 30 145
21 1 AE-21 Munna A Jyothi Babuy 50 15 0 0 0 65
22 AE-22 bishwageet A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 0 65
23 | AE-23 Chandraiaha A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 v, 65
24 | AE-24 Trinath T Ramanamma | 50 15 20 0 0 85
25 i AE-25 | Dilip T Ramanamma | 50 15 0 c 0 65
26 AE26 |  Shyam T Ramanamma | 50 15 0 0 0 65
27 AE-27 P. Subhash | T Ramanamma | 50 15 0 0 0 65
28 | AE-28 | Chakrapani | T Ramanamma| 50 15 20 0 0 85
29 | AE-29 ;  Santosh A Jyothi Babu | 50 15 20 0 0 85
30 | AE-30 ismail | A Jyothi Babu | 50 15 0 0 0 65 |
_.31_ | AE-3t | ramakanth Ramakant | 50 | 15 0 0 0 65
32 | AE32 | Gannu Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
33 | AE-33 Kemaraj A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 0 85
34 U AE34 | Raju Kailash 50 | 15 0 0 0___i 65
35 | AE-35 kumar A Jyothi Baby 50 15 ] 0 0 | 85 .
. 36 | AE-36 Basaram Arjun 50 15 0 0 0 65
37 AE-37 Vacant Vacant 0 Y] 0 o 1 o 0
38 AE-38 santosh Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85 |
39 AE-39 |  Mayaram Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
40 | AE40 | Kusuru Arjun 50 15 0 0 0 65
41 . AE-41 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0o
777777 42 | AE-42 | Rajeshwari Kailash 50 | 15 0 o [ o 65 |
43 | AE43 Vacant Magant | 0 0 0o 0 0 ¢
A4 [ AE44 | Rojesh | Kailash | 50 | 15 20 0 0 8
45 | AE45 | Vacant | Vacant | 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 | AE46 |  Vacant | Vacant | 0 | 0 0 0
:‘ . Adnisheshu | 50 | 15 0 0_
Ramakant | 50 | 15 0 6

QUANTITY/QUALITY - °red by

-@Y%f&&l§/m§o RN

R, A | e : rajest Manage .
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 24/06/10 to 01107110

( ONE WEEK )
| 49 | AE-49 | [shag Mehboob 50 | 15 20 0 0 85
50 AE-50 i  Manohar Basappa . 50 5 ! 0 0 0 65
51 | AE51 | Viay A JyothiBabu | 50 15 0 0 0 65
52 AE-52 Kumar Phanender 50 i5 20 0 30 115
53 AE-53 | Security Room | Security Room 0 0 ¢ 0 0 0
| 54 AE-54 | Chandramani | A.Jyothibabu 50 15 4] 0 0 65
&5 AE-55 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 AE-58 Sunil Jyothi Ram 50 15 0 0 0 65
| 57 AE-59 kunthi T Ramanamma | 50 15 "] 0 0 65
| 58 | AE-60 Vacant Vacant 0 0 v 0 0 0
59 B AE-61 Indra T Ramanamma | 50 15 20 0 0 85
60 AE-62 Bhagwan T Ramanamma | 50 15 20 0 0 85
61 AE-63 Babulal Arjun 50 15 0 0 0 65
62 AE-B7 Ramakanth Ramakant 50 15 0 0 Y 65
| 63 | AE-68 ___ Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
B4 | AE-B9 ___ Vacant Vacant o] 0 0 0 0 0
65 | AE-70 ] Vacant Vacant ¢ 0 0 ] 0 0
66 | AE-T1 | Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 o
67‘”‘%7'AE-72 Vimaraj Baburao 50 15 0 0 0 85
.88 | AE73 Sathi Baburao 50 15 20 0 0 85
69 | AE-74 Vacant Vacant 0 0 G 0 0 0
70 AE-75 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 o 0
71 AE-76 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 " 0
72 AE-77 | __Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 G 0
73 AE-78 Vacant Vacant 0 1] 0 V] o 0
74 AE-79 Vacant Vacant 0 1] 0 V] 0 0
75 _AE-80 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 ¢ 0 0
A AE-81 | Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
77 | AE82 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
| 78 AE-83 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
79 | AE-84 - Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
| 80 | AE-85 | Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
81 : AE-88 Basappa Basappa 50 15 20 0 0 85
| 8 | AE-89 | vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
83 | AE90 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
84 | AE-91 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 i o
85 AE-92 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
86 AE-93 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
87 | AE94 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0 |
_88 | AEG5 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
89 | AE96 |  Vacant Vacant 0 ] 0 o 0 0
GRAND TOTAL 4175
[ T o %
_____WECKED ified by’
QUANTITY/QUALITY | S;\%
By P
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MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report FromDate: . 25/6 To Date: 177

Contractor Name A. Ramulu _((;arpggtgg) o B _ —_
Payment Type On Ac,
Worker Skill CO
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO {1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (1 detail record} Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' =_A. Ramulu (Carpenter) (1 detail rec Sum L
Contractor Name Anand (Water Proofing)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH {6 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (12 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (12 detail Sum ~ 22
Contractor Name B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) )
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill FH
Sumsmary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 36
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 25
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (18 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (18 d Sum
Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter) _
Payment Type On Ac,
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum
Worker Skifl MH

Summary for ‘Worker 3kill' = MY (1 detail record)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painm_r}g@__@@ﬂ_gggﬁ__“ __Sum_
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept. T
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records)
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (7 detai

Contractor Name CH. Adisheshu (Civil)

Payment Type Om Ac.
Worker Skiil FH
Summary for "Worker Ski1' = FH (2 detail records)

02 July, 2010




Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records)

Sum 2

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records)- Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 8

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) (6 detail rec Sum L 8

Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 42

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 54

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 32

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) : Sum - i1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 43

Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FY4 (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 38

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 43
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = (G Mannem (Earth Work) (31 detail Sum 140

Contractor Name Hussain

Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Worker Skill = MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 11

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MY (4 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (8 detail records) Sum 16

Summary for "Contractor Name' = Hussain {8 detail records) Sum 16

Contractor Name . R anardhan Prasad (Tiles)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker 8kill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 14

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MY (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records) Sum 22
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (b4-detait > 22

Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter) \

Payment Type On Ac. o
Jayment Type nAe ) i

02 July, 2010 (1 TN S Pdge 2 of 6
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Worker Skill CO

ALDNE ESTAIES
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Sumrnary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA S

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 19

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 22
_Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (9 detail recor Sum 22

Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking) B

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 15

Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 20

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking) (10 detail rec Sum 20

Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 10

Worker Skili HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (11 detail records) Sum 18

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 8

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 13

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum 30

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (30 detail records Sum e 48

Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac. B

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 9

Worker Skill MH

Suramary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 14

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasi mhulu-Goud-(Welder.. S, 14
T Ee T iz mTreey Tﬁrﬁ-.ﬂ:ﬁ;‘i W;— =
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Contractor Name Md. Ishaq (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac,
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 21
Worker Skill MH '
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payiment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 31
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (13 detail re Sum 31
Contractor Name Mohan Rao.K
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mohan Rao.K (14 detail records) Sum 19
Contractor Name 5. Arjun (Civil)
Payment Type . Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 8
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill co
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill _ FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 94
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 100
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 52
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (30 detail records) Sum 258

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = 8, Arjun (Civil) (33 detail records) Sum 266
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) '
Payment Type On Ac,
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 20
Worker Skill MH ECKED

= A NN /Y w1 T
02 July, 2010 Ad ‘ Page 4 of 6
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Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detai! records) Sum 26

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (11 deta Sum N 26

Contractor Name _ Sunitha (Painte_l_')_ L

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 13

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 13

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (6 detail records) Sum 13

Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill HM

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) -+ Sum 17

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 8

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 31

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan {Plumbing) (18 detai Sum 31

Contractor Name Tirupathi. V(Plumber)

Payment Typs : On Ac.

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 23

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Titupathi.V(Plumber) (17 detail re Sum 23
Contractor Name B V. Brahmachary (Carpenter)

Payment Type Job Work :

Worker Skill CO : _ )

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skitl MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (15 detail records) Sum 15
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= V, Brahmachary (Carpenter) (15 de Sum 15
Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = €O (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill HM . - |

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail record%)' . E g?m 2

Worker Skill MA
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Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) .

Sum 18
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 38.5
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 62.5
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (20 deta Sum 62.5
Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skilj CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 22
Sumrnary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Ravinder (Electricign) (16 detail Sum 22
Contractor Name Veluchamy. A (Tiles)
Payment Type ' On Ac,
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum
Suramary for ‘Contractor Name' = Veluchamy. A (Tiles) (10 detail rec Sum

Grand Total

CERTIFIED BY
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